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Quirindi
Friday 19th February 2021
RIVER RIDGE 2YO0 SHOWCASE HANDICAP 1000m 1:25 pm
SUNFLOWER SHOWCASE MAIDEN HANDICAP 1450m 2:00 pm
JOHN DEERE PVM COUNTRY ONLY SHOWCASE MAIDEN PLATE 1200m 2:35 pm

HARRISONS TYRE AND BATTERY CLASS 1 SHOWCASE HANDICAP 1600m 3:10 pm
HELLO WORLD TRAVEL TAMWORTH BENCHMARK 58 SHOWCASE HANDICAP 3:50 pm
1450m

NORTH WEST FARM MACHINERY COUNTRY CLASS 2 SHOWCASE PLATE 4:30 pm
1200m

QUIRINDI SHOWCASE CUP 1600m 5:10 pm
QUIRINDI RSL CLUB LIGHTNING SHOWCASE HANDICAP 1100m 5:52 pm

Produced for free by Punters.com.au

Punters.com.au is your ultimate racing website. Social networking, free form guides, odds comparison, betting deals, the

latest news, photos and a revolutionary tipping system allowing punters to buy and sell their horse racing tips.
Visit www.punters.com.au for more information.
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Race 1 RIVER RIDGE 2YO SHOWCASE HANDICAP 1000m NSW: 1:25 pm
Prize $34,300. 1st $16,740. 2nd $6,000. 3rd $3,200. 4th $1,980. 5th $1,280. 6th $1,100. 7th $1,000. 8th $1,000. 9th VIC/TAS: 1:25 pm
$1,000. 10th $1,000. QLD: 12:25 pm
Rail: True NT: 11:55 am
Straight: 350m. SA:12:55 pm

WA: 10:25 am

Circumference: 1900m.
For: Two-Years-Old. General Handicap. No class restriction. No sex restriction. Handicap.
Gear Changes: 7. Summer Promise Blinkers first time, 8. Belle Of Amherst Winkers first time

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize. W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Mezinjit Grant Buckley Stephen Jones 2104 3:1-0-0 $18,805 33% 3% 1 58
2. Super Hot Darryl McLellan Pat Farrell 55395 3:0-0-1 $10600 0% 33% 3 58
3. Manor Road Rachael Murray George Woodward 8 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 6 575

SCRATCHED
5. Lanks Adrian Layt Pat Farrell 3590 2:0-0-0 $4000 0% 0% 4 565
6. Sebrenco Serg Lisnyy Tracey Bartley 1 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 5 555
7. Summer Promise Mikayla Weir Garry Frazer 7 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 8 555
8. Belle Of Amherst Daniel Northey Rodney Northam 66 1:0-0-0 $540 0% 0% 2 55
9. Wilderness Star Ashley Morgan Jay Hopkins 4s6 1:0-0-0 $540 0% 0% 7 55

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

Q‘h; 8 7. Summer Promise “v

\J'J 7 9. Wilderness Star "H

(_fﬂ) 6 3. Manor Road "g

m‘) 5 6. Sebrenco "H

ﬂib 4 5. Lanks “v

ﬂdib 3 2. Super Hot ‘v

i 2 8. Belle Of Amherst "ﬁ\

h ! 1. Mezinjit "H

Rail position: True Race Direction —>
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s MEZINJIT

2 year old bay filly (female)

Sire More Than Ready Dam Rupavari

Breeder Kia Ora Stud Pty Ltd

Owners Kia Ora 2009 (Mgr: R W Rose)

Colours Royal Blue, Pale Blue Vee, Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track
20f8 QUIR  Fri19Feb21 1000m 2y Hcp Good4
10f10 SCON Thu28Jan21 900m 2Y HCP Good4
1of10 TAMW Thu21Jan21 1000m OPEN-BT Good3
12 of 14 WYON Wed 16Dec20 1100m MM 2YO Soft6
40f 10 NEWC Tue 1Dec20 900m 2Y MDN-SW Good4

3 SUPER HOT

@“ﬁ) 2 year old bay gelding (male)

Sire Outreach Dam Hot'n'dreamin

Breeder Mr D Parker

Owners P M Farrell & D R Parker

Colours Black, Lilac Stripes And Cap
Race Details Track
50f8 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1000m 2y Hcp Good4
30f10 SCON Fri11Dec20 900m 2Y MDN-SW Good4
90of11 ROSE Sat28Nov20 1100m 2Y HCP Good4
50f11 NEWC Sat14Nov20 900m MAX LEES Good4
50f8 MWBK Tue3Nov20 900m OPEN-BT Softs

IEJ MANOR ROAD

2 year old bay or brown gelding (male)

Sire Arlington Dam Anamanor

Breeder Mr B W McHugh

Owners G L Woodward

Colours White, Pink Heart, Black Striped Sleeves And Pink Cap

Race Details Track
80f8 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1000m 2y Hep Good4
30f6 WCHA Sat6Feb2l  1000m OPEN-BT Soft5

I LANKS
@“m 2 year old brown gelding (male)

Sire Flying Artie Dam Te Akau Rose

Breeder S F Bloodstock L L C

Owners P M Farrell & D R Standen

Colours Black, Lilac Stripes And Cap
Race Details Track
30f8 QUIR  Fri19Feb2l  1000m 2y Hcp Good4
90f10 SCON Fri11Dec20  900m 2Y MDN-SW Good4
10 of 11 NEWC Sat 14Nov20 900m MAX LEES Good4
50f10 MWBK Tue 3Nov20 900m OPEN-BT Soft5

Barrier 1
Prizemoney $18,805

Trainer Stephen Jones
Jockey Grant Buckley 58.0kg

Win Range 900m W&P% 33-33

Career 3:1-0-0 12 Mths 4:1-1-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:1-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 2:1-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
G Buckley 58.0 1 $1.85 Sebrenco 55.5kg 0.88L 56.81 32
G Buckley 56.0 3 $2.40F Mezinjit 56.0kg 0.45L 51.02 3
G Buckley n/a Mezinjit n/a 3.89L 56.9
L Day 545 11 $101 She's All Class 54.5kg 14.20L 1:03.65 22
K Jennings 550 3 $26 Vianello 55.0kg 1.99L 51.18 1

Trainer Pat Farrell Barrier 3

Jockey Darryl McLellan 58.0kg Prizemoney $10,600

Win Range - W&P% 0-33

Career 3:0-0-1 12 Mths 4:0-0-1 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
D Mclellan 58.0 3 $7.00 Sebrenco 55.5kg 3.88L 56.81 2 3
D Mclellan 570 5 $8 Harlem Groove 57.0kg 2.271 51.59 4
K Jennings 56.5 10  $26 Robodira 55.0kg 8.20L 1:05.03 9 10
K Jennings 56.5 4§71 Sliders 54.5kg 1.54L 51.71 7
G Ryan n/a Brother Bassy n/a 1.70L 54.31

Trainer George Woodward Barrier 6

Jockey Rachael Murray 57.5kg

FIRST STARTER

Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
R Murray 57.5  6$101.00 Sebrenco 55.5kg 10.94L 56.81 8 8
Z Cruickshank ~ nfa 4 Bullawa Creek n/a 5371 1:01.28

Trainer Pat Farrell Barrier 4

Jockey Adrian Layt 56.5kg Prizemoney $4,000

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 2:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-1 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 1:.0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
A Layt 56.5 4 $81.00 Sebrenco 55.5kg 0.99L 56.81 1 1
M Weir 570 1  $91 Harlem Groove 57.0kg 5.34L 51.59 1
J Penza 56.5 9 $101 Sliders 54.5kg 14.38L 51.71 10
R Murray n/a Wedged n/a 4.68L 53.75
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,-:- Trainer Tracey Bartley Barrier 5
n SEBRENCO Jockey Serg Lisnyy 55.5kg
2 year old bay filly (female)
Sire Sebring Dam Larenco
Breeder Wasskid Pty Ltd
Owners R J Taylor, L Taylor, M Murphy, S Miller, D Powter, P A Lambert, S E FIRST STARTER
Hannelly, M Pollard, Mrs J Watson-Brown, P Tansley, Mrs S Tansley & Wasskid
Rading (Mgr: M E Miller)
Colours Purple, Yellow Seams, Striped Sleeves, Hooped Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
1of8 QUIR  Fri19Feb2l  1000m 2y Hcp Good4 S Lisnyy 55.5 5 $3.20 Sebrenco 55.5kg 0.88L 56.81 5 4
1of3  WYNG Thu4Feb2l 845m 2YF-BT Soft6 A Bullock n/a Sebrenco n/a 0.12L 49.81
1 SUM MER PROMISE Trainer Garry Frazer Barrier 8
o Jockey Mikayla Weir 55.5kg
2 year old bay filly (female)
=+ Sire Outreach Dam Alessia
Breeder Corumbene Stud
Owners G W Frazer, T M Palmer, W R Mcdonell, A1 0ld, P G Mcdonell & G L FIRST STARTER
Frazer
Colours Lime Green, White Diamond, Black And White Checked Sleeves
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
70f8 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1000m 2y Hep Good4 M Weir 55.5 8 $14.00 Sebrenco 55.5kg 5.71L 56.81 6 7
20of5 HAWK Mon 25Jan21 800m 2Y-BT Good4 ) Taylor n/a Arbitration n/a 1.77L 47.79
- n Trainer Rodney Northam Barrier 2
BELI'E OF AMH ERST Jockey Daniel Northey 55.0kg Prizemoney $540
2 year old bay filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Your Song Dam Poetess
g:ﬁﬁgfsr cM V\rl SDh:nldTna F[)%t(B)z::dwin § A Sheridan, R C Lentlr, ) P Mattock, T o cor 100012 Niths 20-0-0 - 1st Up L0:0-0 2ndl Up 0:0-0-0
Hagan, § J Clfton & R And R Radné (Mgr- R Nortlham) ' ' Firm 0:0-0-0 G?od 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, Green Shamrock, Yellow Sleeves, Green And Yellow Jockey 1:0-0-0 Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Quartered Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
60of8 QUIR Fri19Feb21 1000m 2y Hcp Good4 D Northey 55.0 2 $31.00 Sebrenco 55.5kg 5.12L 56.81 7 6
60f9 DUBB Sun14Feb21 1000m 2Y HCP Soft5 R Jones 560 6  $21 Sollozando 56.0kg 4.30L 59.37 8 8
70f10 SCNE Thu28Jan21 900m OPEN TRIAL Good4 R Jones nfa 7 Maningrida n/a 10.15L 52.78
b n WI I.DERN ESS STAR Trainer Jay Hopkins Barrier 7
L Jockey Ashley Morgan 55.0kg Prizemoney $540
} A5 2year old bay filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
W Sire Stratum Star Dam One Mississippi
preeder Mieshan Nominees Py [td o o Career10-0-0  12Mths200-0 1stUp10-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
G O'comell & Mrs ) Oeonell O RSB TS Birm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0  Soft0:0-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Pale Blue, White Vee, Sleeves And Cap Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f8 QUIR  Fri19Feb21 1000m 2y Hcp Good4 A Morgan 55.0 7 $21.00 Sebrenco 55.5kg 3.75L 56.81 4 5
30f6 MWBK Wed 10Feb21 850m OPEN-BT Soft5 S Clenton n/a Casino Kid n/a 2.31L 50.43
60f 10 SCON Fri11Dec20  900m 2Y MDN-SW Good4 ) Penza 550 6  $21 Harlem Groove 57.0kg 4.52L 51.59 5
30f6 NCLE Thu3Dec20 800m 2Y-BT Good4 G Willoughby  n/a Miss In Charge n/a 2.64L 48.12
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Race 2 SUNFLOWER SHOWCASE MAIDEN HANDICAP 1450m NSW: 2:00 pm
Prize $29,400. 1st $15,100. 2nd $5,300. 3rd $2,800. 4th $1,500. 5th $1,000. 6th $800. 7th $725. 8th $725. 9th $725. VIC/TAS: 2:00 pm
10th $725. QLD: 1:00 pm
Rail: True NT: 12:30 pm
Straight: 350m. SA:1:30 pm

WA: 11:00 am

Circumference: 1900m.

For: No age restriction. General Handicap. Maiden. No sex restriction. Handicap.

Gear Changes: 1. Avancer Ear muffs first time, 2. Wiki Blinkers off first time, 8. Bard's Voice Tongue tie first time,
10. Marsh Lillie Winkers again

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Avancer Luke Cumberland  Lindsey Kennedy 5346 3:0-0-1 $6280 0% 3% 9 59
SCRATCHED

3. Hurn Court Grant Buckley Sue Grills 255923 4:0-1-1 $7800 0% 50% 4 585
4. Costa Zou Andrew Gibbons David Atkins 0275353322 20:0-7-5 $61370 0% 60% 3 575
5. Son Of Utred Billy Cray Troy O'Neile 768 2:0-0-0 $875 0% 0% 7 565
6. Circus Bound Darryl McLellan Rodney Ollerton 33586260 6:0-1-1 $9.040 0% 33% 11 555
7. All Words Ashley Morgan Jeff Englebrecht 160s60 4:0-0-0 $1580 0% 0% 1 55
8. Bard's Voice Jake Pracey-Holmes  Gavin Groth 8035564955 13:0-0-1 $6700 0% 8% 5 55
SCRATCHED

10. Marsh Lillie Alena Skerritt Steven Sampson 0355768508 10:0-0-1 $9200 0% 10% 10 55
11. Mopar Mikayla Weir Garry Frazer 4536586959 7:0-0-1 $7310 0% 14% 6 55
12. No More Girls Yvette Lewis (al.5)  Zach Hatch 9795080507 7:0-0-0 $2725 0% 0% 2 55
13. Prince Duporth Adrian Layt George Woodward 6200659730 15:0-1-2 $11,233 0% 20% 12 55
14. Wanda Beach Ben Looker Stirling Osland 0765357442 14:0-1-2 $12585 0% 21% 8 55

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

13. Prince Duporth "H

¢ 12
= 11 6. Circus Bound v
o 10 10. Marsh Lillie "a\
-
=) 9 1. Avancer 'H
=
o 8 14. Wanda Beach 'ﬁ
-
© 7 5. Son Of Utred “y‘
g_:"_':; 6 11. Mopar "v
Pl 8. Bard's Voice "H
x 4 3. Hurn Court "ﬁ
i’.‘ 3 4. Costa Zou 'H
o 2 12. No More Girls 'ﬁ‘
.
1 7. All Words “H

Rail position: True Race Direction
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* [N AVANCER

=& 5 yearold bay or brown gelding (male)
Sire Denman Dam Gilded Grace
Breeder Mega Video Pty Ltd
Owners L J Kennedy & H K Brown
Colours Union Jack, Blue Sleeves, Red Cap

Race Details
50f12 QUIR
3of5 GOSF
40of 7  GOSF
6of7 WYON
40of5 WYNG

Fri 19Feb21  1450m Mdn

Thu 4Feb21  1200m MDN-SW
Wed 27Jan21 1100m 4Y+ MDN-SW
Sat 2Jan21  1200m 4Y+ MDN-SW
Fri 18Dec20  845m 3Y+ MDN-BT

® [EJ HURN COURT

3 year old bay gelding (male)
-~ Sire Outreach Dam Markworthy
Breeder Mr P S Frampton
Owners P S Frampton & Mrs B F M Frampton
Colours Gold, Black Maltese Cross And Cap

Race Details
20f12 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1450m Mdn
50f14 TAMW Thu 21lJan21 1200m MDN-SW

50f7 QUIR Tuel2Jan21 1000m OPEN-BT
90f13 TAMW Mon 14Sep20 1200m MDN
20f10 TAMW Mon 31Aug20 1000m MDN-SW

* | coSTA ZOU

‘." 5 year old chestnut gelding (male)

Owners Treehouse Mafia (Mgr: B A Sampey), T Clancy, H Hammond, S Lill, D

McDonald & M Walkling

Track
Good4
Soft6
Soft5
Heavy9
Good4

Track
Good4
Good4

Good4
Good4
Good4

Colours Maroon And White Quarters, White Sleeves

Sire Sebring Dam Holly Zou
Breeder Mrs K Bond

Race Details

12 of 12 QUIR  Fri 19Feb21

20f8 MUSW Mon 8Feb21

70f10 TAMW Thu 21Jan21

60f7  WYNG Thu7Jan2l
3of 6  GOUL Fri3LJul20

1450m Mdn
1500m MDN
1400m MDN-SW
1000m MDN-BT
1600m MDN-SW

3 year old bay gelding (male)

Sire Time for War Dam Shiloh
Breeder Mr B Young

Owners B R Edwards & R Nicholson

é I3 soN OF UTRED

Colours Black, White Diamonds In Diamond Shape, Turquoise Sleeves, Black

Seams, Turquoise Cap, White Diamond
Race Details
70f12 QUIR  Fri19Feb21
6of11 TAMW Sat30Jan2l
80f12 GUNN Thu 14Jan21

70f9 GUNN Tue 15Dec20
70f9  GUNN Sat 5Dec20

1450m Mdn
1200m MDN
1000m MDN

900m OPEN-BT
1000m OPEN-BT

Track
Good4
Softs
Good4
Soft6
Heavy8

Track

Good4
Good4
Good4

Good3
Softs

Trainer Lindsey Kennedy Barrier 9

Jockey Luke Cumberland 59.0kg Prizemoney $6,280

Win Range - W&P% 0-33

Career 3:0-0-1 12 Mths 4:0-0-1 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 4:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
L Cumberland  59.0 9 $7.00 All Words 55.0kg 4.32L 1:27.99 5 5
L Cumberland 59.0 1  $41 Pragmatism 57.0kg 0.33L 1:13.31 5 5
L Cumberland  59.0 2  $61 Loch Lomond 59.0kg 3.27L 1:04.74 5 5
L Cumberland  59.0 2  $61 Go for Gold 59.0kg 5.95L 1:12. 5 6
L Cumberland  n/a Coppersonic n/a 5.83L 52.03

Trainer Sue Grills Barrier 4

Jockey Grant Buckley 58.5kg Prizemoney $7,800

Win Range - W&P% 0-50

Career 4:0-1-1 12 Mths 5:0-2-1 1st Up 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-1-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-1-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 5:0-2-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
G Buckley 58.5 4 $6.00 All Words 55.0kg 0.90L 1:27.99 6 3
G Buckley 515 1 $4.201|}{I85359Parmigiana 55.5kg 0.85L 6 6
G Buckley n/a Splasher n/a 2.65L 57.21
G Buckley 56.5 13 $4.40 Meyisti 59.5kg 7.52L 1:10.34 9 7
G Buckley 56.5 4 $5.50 Rubic Honour 59.0kg 1.60L 56.81 4 4

Trainer David Atkins Barrier 3

Jockey Andrew Gibbons 57.5kg Prizemoney $61,370

Win Range - W&P% 0-60

Career 20:0-7-5 12 Mths 10:0-3-3 1st Up 4:0-0-1  2nd Up 4:0-3-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 10:0-5-3  Soft 8:0-2-1 Heavy 2:0-0-1

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 7:0-2-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
A Gibbons 575 3 $2.15 All Words 55.0kg 7.45L 1:27.99 1 11
JV Overmeire 580 8 $9 Surf 56.0kg 0.23L 1:32.39 32
A Denby 59.0 7 $3.90 Tariff Trump 57.0kg 2.92L 1:23.65 g8 8
S Clenton n/a Delexo n/a7.28L59.7
S Guymer 590 1 $4.40 Halevis59.0kg 0.61L 1:41.83 5 3

Trainer Troy O'Neile Barrier 7

Jockey Billy Cray 56.5kg Prizemoney $875

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 220-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
B Cray 56.5 7 $71.00 All Words 55.0kg 5.44L 1:27.99 4 6
B Cray 58.5 8  $71 Day Dreamin' 56.5kg 1.60L 1:11.79 5 5
B Hodder 585 8 $915I%Igeza Commander 56.0kg 12.46L 6 10
B Hodder nfa 7 Prince Duporth n/a 4.221. 5934
B Evans nfa 3 Duclair n/a 4.99L 1:00.47
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— n Trainer Rodney Ollerton Barrier 11
CI RCUS BOUN D Jockey Darryl McLellan 55.5kg Prizemoney $9,040
e 4yearold bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-33
e ®  Sire Uncle Mo Dam Astounded
g;‘;ﬁgg J'V'Kr /‘\5' dcear'der Career 60-1-1 12 Mths 7:0-1-2  1stUp 20-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours Blue And White Hoops, Red Sleeves And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-1 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-1-0
Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 2:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
30f12 QUIR  Fri19Feb2l  1450m Mdn Good4 D Mclellan 55.5 11 $10.00 All Words 55.0kg 1.63L 1:27.99 2 1
30f9 SCON Thu28Jan21 1400m MDN Good4  C Reith 570 3 $6 Jervis 59.0kg 1.97L 1:25.1 77
80of9 GOUL Mon20Jul20 2140m CL1-SW Soft5  J Ford 550 6 $21 Triskana 55.5kg 21.22L 2:14.99 1 3
6of 11 NOWR Fri 3Jul20 1600m CL1-SW Soft5  J Ford 55.0 11  $41 Duchess Adele 55.5kg 4.60L 1:39.12 11 9
20f6  KEMB Sat30May20 1600m MDN Heavy9 B Ryan 555 6  $12 Dinado 55.0kg 6.80L 1:40.44 1 2
- . Trainer Jeff Englebrecht Barrier 1
= [j ALL WORDS Jockey Ashley Morgan 55.0kg Prizemoney $1,580
L3 3 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1450m W&P% 0-0
-~ Sire Star Witness Dam Castigate
Breeder Mr P S Frampton Career 40-0-0 12 Mths 5:1-0-0  1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0

Owners P S Frampton & Mrs B F M Frampton . . . .
Colours Yellow, Black Maltese Cross, Black Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
1of12 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1450m Mdn Good4 A Morgan 55.0 1 $51.00 All Words 55.0kg 0.90L 1:27.99 10 10
6of8 TARE Fri12Feb21  1400m MDN-SW Soft5 L Rolls 585 2 $21 Roman Candle 59.0kg 9.01L 1:25.41 6 6
10 of 11 SCON  Thu 28Jan21 1100m MDN-SW Good4 G Buckley 575 2 $61 Windsweep 55.5kg 12.42L 1:04.09 7 8
60of8 WYNG Thu7Jan21  1000m MDN-BT Soft6  Q Krogh n/a 1(%gl%ie|d Hiawatha n/a 7.01L
60f14 TARE Tue15S5ep20 1300m MDN Goodd GBuckley 555 5 $411¢1r§%s7e My Crown 55.0kg 2.35L 4 s
f‘"}‘ n BARDlS VOICE Trainer Gavin Groth Barrier 5
: Jockey Jake Pracey-Holmes 55.0kg Prizemoney $6,700
Bamrd 4 yearold chestnut gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-8
Sire Poet's Voice Dam Sunday Star
g;‘;ﬁgg&’” lf-\GCGWtTlltTeJ e B leton A LLenton TV badig ¢ CATEST 130-0-L 12 Mihs 120-0-1 15t Up 40-0-1  2nd Up 40-0-0
White o B Reon, B Teon, T Hade Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 70-0-1  Soft40-0-0  Heavy 2:0-0-0
Colours White, Royal Blue And Red Band And Armbands, Royal Blue Striped Cap Jockey 5:0-0-1  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
80of12 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1450m Mdn Good4 ﬂ] Plracey- 550 5 $61.00 All Words 55.0kg 5.78L 1:27.99 7 7
olmes
10 of 10 TAMW Fri 12Feb21  1400m MDN Good4 ﬂ] Plracey- 550 10  $18 Strelitzia 55.0kg 8.45L 1:24.98 2 3
olmes
30f11 TAMW Sat30Jan2l 1200m MDN Good4 ﬂ] Plracey- 56.5 2 $7.50 Day Dreamin' 56.5kg 0.31L 1:11.79 1 2
olmes
50f12 GILG  Sat1Aug20  1550m MDN-SW Soft7 K Dunbar 590 8  $10 Pop Power 59.0kg 6.23L 1:38.02 7 10
6of 11 WELL Mon 20Jul20 1400m MDN Soft6  J Pracey- 56.0 2 $8.50 Poster Man 57.0kg 7.33L 1:27.75 1 2
hol )
olmes
- . Trainer Steven Sampson Barrier 10
10 MARSH I'I I'I'IE Jockey Alena Skerritt 55.0kg Prizemoney $9,200
4 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-10
Sire Murtajill Dam Dee Lilly
e M G e e vt oy COTEET100-0-1 12 Mths 90-0-1 1stUp30-00  2nd Up 3:0-0-1
Smith & Ms J R Shapfe'r“p”"' criele, TR sampson, & REMEnngton M5 =% Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 40-0-0  Soft 4:0-0-1 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Colours Red, Gold Disc, Black Sleeves, Yellow Armbands, Black Cap Jockey 4:0-0-1 Dist 3:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
110f12 QUIR  Fri 19Feb21  1450m Mdn Good4 A Skerritt 55.0 10 $21.00 All Words 55.0kg 7.33L 1:27.99 12 12
30f8 TARE Fri12Feb21  1400m MDN-SW Soft5 A Skerritt 59.0 7 $19 Roman Candle 59.0kg 5.55L 1:25.41 4 3
50f12 TARE Fri29Jan21 ~ 1300m MDN-SW Heavy8 A Skerritt 59.0 10 $101 Lai See 55.5kg 4.27L 1:18.64 12 11
70f8 BATH Fri160ct20  1400m MDN-SW Good4 R Jones 50.0 4 $41 Maccomo 59.0kg 12.36L 1:21.84 8 8
6of 7 WYON ThulOct20 1600m 4Y+ MDN-SW Soft5 S Lisnyy 59.0 2 $151 Alumna 57.0kg 7.59L 1:37.86 4 5
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'
A

MOPAR

4 year old bay or brown gelding (male)
#_ . Sire Epaulette Dam La Marama
Breeder Mr G Severino

Trainer Garry
Jockey Mikayl
Win Range -

Frazer Barrier 6
a Weir 55.0kg Prizemoney $7,310
W&P% 0-14

Owners J C Middleton, A T Carver, J R Stanley, T W Mcintyre & G L Frazer C-areer 7:0-0-1 12 Mths 7:0-0-1 ~ 1st Up 3:0-0-0 2nd Up 20-0-1
Colours Lime Green, White Diamond, Black And White Checked Sleeves Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-1 Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f12 QUIR  Fri19Feb2l  1450m Mdn Good4 M Weir 550 6 $6.00 All Words 55.0kg 4.26L 1:27.99 9 9
50f9 HAWK Tue 9Feb21  1500m MDN-SW Soft5 S Clipperton 590 3 $211V3i51§29e Harvest 56.5kg 6.89L 3 5
30f11 BATH Fri29Jan21  1308m MDN Good4 W Costin 575 4 $6 Victory 57.0kg 042 1:18.5 5 4
60f12 NOWR Sun10Jan21 1100m CGE MDN-SW Soft6  C Lever 59.0 11  $61 Van Gogh 57.5kg 3.80L 1:04.19 2 2
50f6  HAWK Mon 21Dec20 1000m 3Y+ MDN-BT Soft7 W Costin n/a Carlisle Bay n/a 4.70L 59.68
','.' Trainer Zach Hatch Barrier 2
N = NO MORE GIRLS Jockey Yvette Lewis 55.0kg Prizemoney $2,725
- 4 4 year old bay gelding (male) . Win Range - W&P% 0-0
-~ 2™ Sire Onemorenomore Dam Dolly Girl
Breeder Mr M Hatch ! . . .
Owners 7 M Hatch & K A Thomas C.areer. 7.0-0-0 12 Mth's 8:0-0-0 1st UR 3:.0-0-0  2nd Up ?.O—O—O
Colours Lime Green, Black Hooped Sleeves, Quartered Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
90f12 QUIR  Fri19Feb2l  1450m Mdn Good4 Y Lewis 55.0 2 $61.00 All Words 55.0kg 6.64L 1:27.99 8 8
70f10 WCHA Sat6Feb21  1200m MDN-SW Soft5 ~ SSweedman 590 7 $7 Unitary 58.5kg 4.31L 1:12.55
9of14 TAMW Sat30Jan21  1000m MDN-SW Good4 L Blanch 59.0 9  $26 Sidewalk 57.5kg 5.73L 57.26 1 13
12 of 14 TAMW  Fri 24Jul20  1400m MDN Good4 A Morgan 550 3 $18Out To Lunch 57.0kg 7.03L 1:23.51 3 4
8of11 TAMW Mon 13Jul20 1200m MDN-SW Heavy8 A Bullock 5.0 8  $31Jaja Chaboogie 57.0kg 6.52L 1:12.21 6 7
= PRINCE DUPORTH Trainer George Woodward Barrier 12
Jockey Adrian Layt 55.0kg Prizemoney $11,233
{ ‘D 5 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-20
Sire Duporth Dam Oreznad Princess
Breeder Mra White Career 15:0-1-2 12 Mths 10:0-1-1 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Owners G L Woodward . . . )
Colours White, Pink Heart, Black Striped Sleeves, Pink Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 120-0-2 Soft 3:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 4:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
60f12 QUIR Fri19Feb2l 1450m Mdn Good4 A Layt 55.0 12 $81.00 All Words 55.0kg 4.82L 1:27.99 1 2
20f10 WCHA Sat6Feb2l  1200m MDN-SW Soft5 Y Lewis 590 5 $8 Unitary 58.5kg 0.42L 1:12.55
10 of 11 WALC  Fri 5Feb21 ~ 1440m MDN-SW Soft5 R Murray 590 8  $51 Star Dreamer 56.5kg 8.60L 1:26.27 33
11 0of 14 GUNN Thu 14Jan21 1300m MDN-SW Good4 R Murray 59.0 8 $101 Photogenic 59.0kg 10.39L 1:16.04 9 10
6of7 QUIR Sat26Dec20 1600m MDN-SW Good4 Q Yong 59.0 3 $3.50 Barellan Bandit 59.0kg 18.02L 1:38.3
~ Trainer Stirling Osland Barrier 8
m WANDA BEACH Jockey Ben Looker 55.0kg Prizemoney $12,585
i | 4 year old bay or brown mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-21
Sire Wandjina Dam Baluch
Breeder Mrs C B Remond . . . .
Owners Miss C L Hatch & Miss ) Mcpherson C.areer. 14:0-1-2 12 Mth's 14:0-1-2 1st UR 3:.0-0-1  2nd Up ?.O—O—O
Colours Purple, Silver Trident, Seams Sleeves, Quartered Cap Firm 1:0-0-1 Good 7.0-1-1 Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-0-1  Dist 5:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
10 0f12 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1450m Mdn Good4 B Looker 55.0 8 $18.00 All Words 55.0kg 6.70L 1:27.99 3 4
70f11 TAMW Sat30Jan21  1600m CL1-SW Good4 L Cumberland 550 10  $11 Veedouble 59.0kg 4.00L 1:37.89 2 3
60f14 GUNN Thu14Jan21 1300m MDN-SW Good4 L Cumberland  57.0 5  $17 Photogenic 59.0kg 5.98L 1:16.04 4 4
50f14 INVE Frillan21  1400m MDN Good4 L Cumberland 555 4  $26 Shelled 56.0kg 1.721 1:23.89 3 2
30f8 ARMI Tue1Dec20 1100m F&M MDN-SW Firm2 L Cumberland 580 1 $6 Mook's Sister 56.5kg 5.66L 1:04.05 4 3
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Race 3 JOHN DEERE PVM COUNTRY ONLY SHOWCASE MAIDEN

PLATE 1200m

Prize $39,200. 1st $19,700. 2nd $7,150. 3rd $3,750. 4th $2,200. 5th $1,300. 6th $1,100. 7th $1,000. 8th $1,000. 9th

$1,000. 10th $1,000.
Rail: True
Straight: 350m.

Circumference: 1900m.
For: No age restriction. NSW Maiden Set Weights. Maiden. No sex restriction. Set Weights.

Gear Changes: 1. Accelerant Lugging bit first time, 8. Levi's Storm Blinkers off first time, winkers first time, 14.
Swiss Scent Winkers first time, 15. Snafu Tongue tie off again, 16. Anabrook Tongue tie off first time, winkers off
first time, 18. Lope De Broker Blinkers off first time, ear muffs first time

Horse
1. Accelerant
2. Banju

4. Kruptable

5. Maningrida

6. Nevercan

1. The Naked Truth

8. Levi's Storm

9. My Time Again

10. Zaru

11. Ourasianprincess

12. Smart And Sassy (NZ)

13. Jade
14. Swiss Scent (N2)
15. Snafu

Jockey
Ben Looker
Billy Cray

Rachael Murray
Ashley Morgan
Adrian Layt

Clayton Gallagher
Andrew Gibbons
Darryl McLellan
Robert Thompson
Serg Lisnyy
Georgina McDonnell
(@2)

Mikayla Weir

Grant Buckley

Jake Pracey-Holmes

Trainer
Mark Schmetzer
Lyle Chandler

Terry Wicks

Brett Cavanough
Sue Grills

Sandra Ollerton
Cody Morgan
George Woodward
Matthew Robinson
Dean McHardie
Peter Dixon

Jane Clement
Stephen Jones
Mark Gwynne

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

Last 10
25222232s7
153322252

0850540586
35224
035658540
8650573540
6s4
0547535555
9232250225
5649659854
4252506s6

744528694
04
0855785933

Career
9:0-5-2
6:0-4-2

25:0-3-1
3:0-2-0
5:0-0-1
24:0-4-4
1.0-0-0
10:0-0-1
8:0-5-1
29:0-1-2
6:0-2-0

7:.0-1-0
1:0-0-0
10:0-1-2

Prize
$26,944
$21,900

$31,685
$9,300
$3,710
$49,360
$1,100
$7,430
$21,920
$27,315
$12,580

$9,715
$1,100
$9,890

NSW: 2:35 pm

W%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

VIC/TAS: 2:35 pm
QLD: 1:35 pm
NT: 1:05 pm

SA: 2:05 pm

WA: 11:35 am

P%
78%
100%

16%
67%
20%
33%

0%
10%
75%
10%
33%

14%
0%
30%

Bar Wgt
2 59
3 59

SCRATCHED
14 59
11 59
1259
10 59
5 585
1 585
8 585
13 57
4 57

6 56.5
9 56.5

7 59
SCRATCHED

SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
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‘4: , 14 4. Kruptable "v
13 11. Ourasianprincess "ﬁ
12 6. Nevercan "H

5. Maningrida "ﬁ
7. The Naked Truth "d

» 1m'l . * _3('5
- [y
o -

&y 9 14. Swiss Scent "H
; 8 10. Zaru "H
-
.7 15. Snafu "a\
-
™ 6 13. Jade "H
-
O 5 8. Levi's Storm "H
® 4 12. Smart And Sassy "H
Otﬁ 3 2. Banju "H
C‘.’l 2 1. Accelerant "H
(#1 y o1 9. My Time Again "H

Rail position: True Race Direction

Quirindi | Page 10



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

o

ACCELERANT

4 year old brown gelding (male)
Sire Sebring Dam Sweet Butterfly

Breeder Mr F Yip
Owners P Cheimardinov, S Cheimardinov, P A Radford, N T K Radford
0'Brien & K A Richardson
Colours Black, White Band And Cap
Race Details Track
20f14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1200m Mdn-sw Good4
20of5 MWBK Wed 10Feb21 850m OPEN-BT Softs
20f12 ROCK Tue23Jun20 1200m MDN Good4
20f12 ROCK Sat 30May20 1100m MDN Good4
20f8 SPEN  Fri 24Apr20  1400m MDN-SW Good4
L
v, HBANJU
0 6 4 year old bay gelding (male)
. Sire Benfica Dam Overlooked
Breeder Mr K Justin

Owners R J Bannear & M R Justin
Colours Black, White Crossed Sashes, Emerald Green Sleeves And Cap

Race Details Track
lof14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1200m Mdn-sw Good4
30of 5 MWBK Wed 10Feb21 850m OPEN-BT Soft5
6of8 MWBK Mon 18Jan21 1000m OPEN-BT Good3
30f 6 BATH Sun 275ep20 1400m MDN-SW Soft7
30f9 SCON Tue 8Sep20  1300m MDN-SW Good4

o I3 KRUPTABLE

7 year old chestnut gelding (male)

8 Sire Krupt Dam Al of Dubai

Breeder Mr C Theuma

Owners TJ & Mrs L G Wicks

Colours White, Pink Diamonds, Royal Blue Sleeves, White Armbands
Race Details Track
13 0f 14 QUIR  Fri 19Feb21  1200m Mdn-sw Good4
8of14 DUBB Mon 1Feb21 1100m MDN-SW Soft5
10 of 12 TAMW  Fri 7Aug20 ~ 1200m MDN-SW Soft6
40f11 QUIR  Mon 11May20 1100m CGE MDN-SW Good4
40of 5 MWBK FrilMay20  1000m OPEN-BT Soft7

_ |3 MANINGRIDA
' 4 year old bay gelding (male)
LI Sire Albrecht Dam Majestic Moon

Breeder Mr AW Bragg

Owners AW Bragg

Colours Green, White Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track
3of14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1200m Mdn-sw Good4
1of 10 SCNE Thu 28Jan21 900m OPEN TRIAL Good4
20f11 SCON Thu2INovl9 1300m MDN-SW Good3
20f9  MUSW Tue5Nov19 1000m 3Y MDN-SW Softé
40f13 SCON  Fri250ct19  1100m MDN-SW Good4

Trainer Mark Schmetzer Barrier 2

Jockey Ben Looker 59.0kg Prizemoney $26,944

Win Range - W&P% 0-78
o Career 9:0-5-2 12 Mths 7:.0-6-1 1st Up 2:0-1-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
' Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:0-3-2 Soft 1:0-1-0 Heavy 1:0-1-0

Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 2:0-1-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
B Looker 59.0 2 $6.00 Banju 59.0kg 0.93L 1:08.36 2 1
B Looker n/a Busy Izy n/a 0.35L 49.83
T Chambers 60.0 2 $2.05F | Am Clever 57.0kg 1.25L 1:11.01 4 1
A Butler 60.0 5 $1.65F Wren Plucked 56.0kg 2.00L 1:04.56 4 4
B Prebble 58.0 8 $1.75F Minicoop 56.0kg 0.40L 1:28.27 7 2

Trainer Lyle Chandler Barrier 3

Jockey Billy Cray 59.0kg Prizemoney $21,900

Win Range 1200m W&P% 0-100

Career 6:0-4-2 12 Mths 7:1-4-2  1stUp 2:0-2-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-1-1 Soft 3:0-2-1 Heavy 1:0-1-0

Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
B Cray 59.0 3 $5.00 Banju 59.0kg 0.93L 1:08.36 4 4
B Cray n/a Patino Ruby n/a 4.42L 50.25
R Murray nfa 8 Miss Powerbelle n/a 9.72L 58.24
G Ryan 590 2 $1.85F1C2I?¥3Pan Boogie 59.0kg 0.97L 1 1
K Latham 59.0 6 $1.65F Tempel One 56.5kg 3.72L 1:16.99 4 4

Trainer Terry Wicks Barrier 14

Jockey Rachael Murray 59.0kg Prizemoney $31,685

Win Range - W&P% 0-16

Career 25:0-3-1 12 Mths 5:0-0-0 1stUp 7:0-1-1 ~ 2nd Up 4:0-1-0

Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 20:0-3-0  Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 3:0-1-0  Dist 5:0-2-0 Track 2:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
R Murray 59.0 14$101.00 Banju 59.0kg 9.96L 1:08.36 9 9
A Cooper 59.0 11  $31 Bean Hot 58.5kg 5.16L 1:04.19 12 13
S S Arnold 59.0 5  $71 Spiranac 57.0kg 10.37L 1:11.91 9 10
D Northey 59.0 5  $21 Devan 59.0kg 4.21L 1:06.14 8 4
D Northey n/a Melik n/a 2.78L 1:01.35

Trainer Brett Cavanough Barrier 11

Jockey Ashley Morgan 59.0kg Prizemoney $9,300

Win Range - W&P% 0-67

Career 3:0-2-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-1 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-1-0 Soft 1:.0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
A Morgan 59.0 11 $3.10 Banju 59.0kg 1.07L 1:08.36 1 2
A Morgan nfa 6 Maningrida n/a 0.81L 52.78
RThompson 575 6  $3 Maisaa 55.5kg 1.39L 1:17.19 32
R Thompson 570 6 $7 Miss Valbonne 55.0kg 0.22L 58.09 7 7
T Wolfgram 56.5 8  $9 Dubai Harbour 59.0kg 1.13L 1:04.62 8 6
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£ n N EVERCAN Trainer Sue Grills Barrier 12
Jockey Adrian Layt 59.0kg Prizemoney $3,710
;". 4 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-20
~ N Sire Sebring Dam Wynnstay Avenue
Breeder Torryburn Stud . . . .
Owners P S %auch 2 Mrs H J Wauch C.areer. 50-0-1 12 Mth's 4:0-0-1  1st UR 4.0-0-1  2nd Up Z.LO—O—O
Colours Dark Blue, Red Sash, Yellow Sleeves, Red Armbands, Yellow Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-1 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
10 of 14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1200m Mdn-sw Good4 A Layt 59.0 12 $19.00 Banju 59.0kg 5.26L 1:08.36 5 5
3of14 TAMW Sat30Jan21 1000m MDN-SW Good4 A Cavallo 59.0 13$4.20EF Sidewalk 57.5kg 2.12L 57.26 4 2
60of 14 SCON  Fri26Jun20  1000m MDN-SW Soft5 Y Lewis 590 7 $51 Remlaps Gem 59.0kg 6.32L 57.99 5 5
8of 12 TAMW Tue 25Feb20 1000m 3Y+ CGE MDN-SW Soft5 D Mclellan 585 2 $211'm On Break 58.5kg 9.44L 57.05 8 9
40f9 GUNN Tue17Decl9 1000m CGE MDN-SW Good3 G Ryan 575 1 $3.905|>/If7re Than a Samba 59.0kg 2.76L 4 3

- Trainer Sandra Ollerton Barrier 10
THE NAKED TRUTH Jockey Clayton Gallagher 59.0kg Prizemoney $49,360
g,yeas Otl)? brgwn 9Te|dri]n9 (nlﬁa(lje) Win Range - W&P% 0-33
p— ire Dubleo Dam Typhoon Indy
Breeder Mr G Constable . . . .
Owners Miss S Ollerton & G A Constable C.areer. 24:0-4-4 12 Mths'4.0—O—O 1st UR 4.0-0-0  2nd Up 1.1.0—0—1
Colours Blue And White Hoops, Red Sleeves And Blue Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 23:0-4-3  Soft 1.0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
8of14 QUIR  Fri19Feb2l  1200m Mdn-sw Good4  C Gallagher 59.0 10$101.00 Banju 59.0kg 4.61L 1:08.36 14 14
6of 14 TAMW Fri12Feb21  1200m MDN-SW Good4  C Gallagher 590 9  $21 Gumnuts 58.5kg 7.61L 1:11.35 11 9
50f12 SCON Thu 28Jan21 900m 3Y+ MDN Good4 A Gibbons 56.5 7  $21 My Sister Carole 57.0kg 2.64L 51.64 9
10 of 14 SCON  Fri 11Dec20  1000m MDN-SW Good4 D Northey 59.0 13  $151 Baiyka 55.5kg 8.81L 56.92 10 12
30f6 MWBK Wed 18Nov20 900m OPEN-BT Soft5  C Gallagher nfa 1 Kennywyn n/a 1.06L 52.78
b ' Trainer Cody Morgan Barrier 5
n LEVI S STORM Jockey Andrew Gibbons 58.5kg Prizemoney $1,100
4 b 3 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
- #  Sire Shamus Award Dam Stellana
Breeder Mr P S Frampton . . . .
Owners C G Morgan Fé( Miss L S K Goodsell C.areer. 1.0-0-0 12 Mth's 2:0-0-0 1st UR 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 9.0—0—0
Colours Red, White Diamond With CM, Diamonds Sleeves, Diamond On Cap With Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
™ Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
60f14 QUIR  Fri19Feb2l  1200m Mdn-sw Good4 A Gibbons 58.5 5 $8.50 Banju 59.0kg 4.36L 1:08.36 8§ 8
40f9 TAMW Mon 14Sep20 1000m MDN-SW Good4d M Weir 56.5 1 $4.40 Splasher 56.5kg 1.96L 56.68 4 5
30f6 MWBK Wed 9Sep20 900m OPEN-BT Softs D Mclellan n/a Amicus Curiae n/a 4.72L 53.51
40f6 SCNE Wed 19Aug20 1000m OPEN-BT Soft5 € Waddell n/a Kegstar n/a 2.38L 1:03.17
4of 5 MWBK Wed 6May20 880m OPEN-BT Soft5 S Clenton nfa 1 Undemocratic n/a 3.59L 52.73
o n MY TIME AGAIN Trainer George Woodward Barrier 1
Jockey Darryl McLellan 58.5kg Prizemoney $7,430
({ ‘D g_yeazra?!d Dbay ggl)drl:% g(]r;r]?]hﬂ Win Range - W&P% 0-10
4 ire Zariz Dam i
Breeder Mr G L Woodward . . . .
Owners Mrs G Woodward & Miss J L Woodward C.areer. 10:0-0-1 12 Mth:s 11:0-0-1 1st UR 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up .1.0-0-0
Colours White, Pink Heart, Black Striped Sleeves, Pink Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:0-0-1  Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 1.0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
110f14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1200m Mdn-sw Good4 D Mclellan 58.5  1$101.00 Banju 59.0kg 591L 1:08.36 12 12
40f10 ARMI  Sun 8Nov20 1100m MDN-SW Good3 Q Yong 575 7 $41 Moyassar 59.0kg 4.45L 1:04.06 7 6
70f8 COON Sun250ct20 1200m MDN Heavy9 R Jones 565 8 $8 Timerox 57.5kg 14.36L 1:11.6 7 7
50f11 ARMI  Thu80ct20  1300m MDN-SW Good3  E Atkinson 56.5 8  $14 Flashing Boy 59.0kg 4.37L 1:17.36 3 4
30f8 ARMI  Sun20Sep20 1300m CG&E MDN-SW  Good4 R Spokes 56.5 6  $16 Rightful Heir 59.0kg 2.25L 1:18.76 5 5
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- ZARU Trainer Matthew Robinson Barrier 8
5 ) ) Jockey Robert Thompson 58.5kg Prizemoney $21,920
""" 3yearold bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-75
Sire Rubick Dam Zaboss
gwrelgfsr SB:\gI?::SMSrEULdOIson M S Olson, S J Olson, D G Anderson, Miss A Career 80-5-1 12 Mths 8:0-5-1 ~ 1st Up 3:0-2-0 2nd Up 20-2-0
McKay, T J McKay, Mrs L T McKay, T D Wright, Mrs C M Wright, M Wright, A Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-2-0  Soft 1:0-1-0 Heavy 3:0-2-1
McEvoy, Mrs P L Scollard, Mrs K Greathead, W S Rushton, C Young, D Farag & K A Jockey 3:0-1-1  Dist 4:0-3-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Greathead
Colours White, Pink Stars, Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
90f14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1200m Mdn-sw Good4 RThompson 585 8 $7.00 Banju 59.0kg 5.00L 1:08.36 7 7
20f10 PORT Sun7Feb21 1206m CG&E MDN Good4 R Thompson 600 3 $3.401I§1r;(18a6ngered Species 59.5kg 0.25L 5 6
30f12 TARE Fri29Jan2l  1300m MDN-SW Heawy8 RThompson 575 6 $L.8OF Lai See 555kg 208L 11864 301
20f11 TARE Mon4Jan21 1250m MDN Heavy10 R Jones 590 3 $2'50F1T195%9600d To Be Tru 57.5kg 0.50L 5 5
20f13 TARE  Sun20Dec20 1000m MDN Heavyl0 R Jones 580 4 $1.85F éuberior Witness 55.5kg 1.32L 58.68 § 6
5 Trainer Dean McHardie Barrier 13
- OURASIANPRI NCESS Jockey Serg Lisnyy 57.0kg Prizemoney $27,315
e* 5 year old bay mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-10
~"  Sire Bon Hoffa Dam Poetic Faith
g;‘;ﬁgg geﬁcﬂgg d{g‘oroughbr‘fd-" Career29.0-1-2 12 Mths 210-1-1 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-1
Colours Pink, Black Maltese Cross, Pale Green And Black Striped Sleeves, Pink Firm 1.0-0-0 Good 14:0-0-1 Soft 12:0-1-1 Heavy 2:0-0-0
And Black Quartered Cap Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 5:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
50f14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1200m Mdn-sw Good4 S Lisnyy 57.0 13$151.00 Banju 59.0kg 4.14L 1:08.36 13 13
60f10 MUSW Mon 8Feb21 1280m MDN-SW Soft5 ﬂ] Plracey— 57.0 10 $211Cigléﬁeld Hiawatha 59.0kg 3.06L 9 9
olmes ‘16.
40of 7 NEWC Mon 1Feb21 1200m MDN-SW Soft5 S Lisnyy 570 4 $261$102uzr;d And Vision 59.0kg 3.77L 4 4
90of14 TAMW Thu21Jan21 1200m MDN-SW Good4 S S Arnold 570 9 $2011|:\{I(i)§359Parmigiana 55.5kg 2.95L 12 12
60f12 INVE FrillJan2l ~ 1050m MDN-SW Softs G Mcdonnell 570 9 361 Fldwriderss.Skg 4,581 1:00.21 12 10
- . Trainer Peter Dixon Barrier 4
12 SMART AND SASSY Jockey Georgina McDonnell 57.0kg Prizemoney $12,580
4 year old bay mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-33
Sire Swiss Ace Dam More Than Sassy
Breeder G Harvey Career 6:0-2-0 12 Mths 5:0-2-0 1stUp 3:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0

Owners P J Dixon . . ) . .
Colours Red, Royal Blue Stars, Red, White And Royal Blue Striped Sleeves Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-1-0 Soft 20-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
40f14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21l  1200m Mdn-sw Good4 G Mcdonnell ~ 57.0 4 $11.00 Banju 59.0kg 1.34L 1:08.36 33
20f13 WALC Fri5Feb21 ~ 1000m MARTIN MDN Good4 S S Arnold 56.5 11 $7 Foxbreak 59.0kg 1.59L 57.24 8 7
50f14 GRAF Sun24Jan2l 1100m MDN-SW Good4 L Kilner 570 12 $11 Top Babe 55.5kg 3.23L 1:02.92 33
20f12 INVE Frillan21  1050m MDN-SW Soft5 L Cumberland 57.0 3 $6.50 Flowrider 55.5kg 1.69L 1:00.21 3 4
40of 5 INVL Sat14Nov20 1010m OPEN-BT Good4 Y Lewis n/a Upstart n/a 3.62L 59.53
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JADE

y 3 year old bay filly (female)
] Sire Sizzling Dam Opalize
Breeder Katom

Trainer Jane Clement Barrier 6
Jockey Mikayla Weir 56.5kg Prizemoney $9,715
Win Range - W&P% 0-14

Owners Mrs J M Clement & R J Clement Career 7:0-1-0 12 Mths 8:0-1-0 1st Up 220-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Colours Black And Red Halves, White Diamond Band, Red Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Gf’od 3:0-1-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 8:0-1-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details . Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
70f14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1200m Mdn-sw Good4 M Weir 56.5 6 $26.00 Banju 59.0kg 4.39L 1:08.36 1 10
40f14 TAMW Thu21Jan21 1200m MDN-SW Good4 M Weir 555 5 $261|}{I85359Parmigiana 55.5kg 0.73L 33
40f12 INVE Friljan2l  1050m MDN-SW Softs M Weir 555 2 $9.50 Flowrider 55.5kg 405L 10021 5 8
20f11 ARMI  Sun 20Sep20 1300m F&M MDN-SW Good4 M Weir 555 1 $141If1igl71§foryourright 58.0kg 2.16L 32
80f9 GUNN Sat125ep20 1400m MDN-SW Softs M Weir 550 8 $3.701@er51i8a2med Dragon 59.0kg 873L 9 8
SWISS SCENT Trainer Stephen Jones Barrier 9
Jockey Grant Buckley 56.5kg Prizemoney $1,100
b 6 3 year old bay filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Swiss Ace Dam Scent of Joy
g:;ﬁgfs' g I:':va"g Career 10-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, White Crossed Sashes Firm 0:0-0-0 Gf)od 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
14 of 14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1200m Mdn-sw Good4 G Buckley 56.5 9 $26.00 Banju 59.0kg 10.31L 1:08.36 10 11
40f12 SCON Thu 28Jan21 900m 3Y+ MDN Good4 G Buckley 570 3 $7 My Sister Carole 57.0kg 2.06L 51.64 5
30f10 MWBK Mon 18Jan21 1000m OPEN-BT Good3 G Buckley nfa 6 Star Boy n/a 5.67L 58.14
lof5 MWBK Wed 18Nov20 900m OPEN-BT Soft5 A Bullock nfa 1 Swiss Scent n/a 0.47L 54.82
- SNAFU Trainer Mark Gwynne Barrier 7
ockey Jake Pracey-Holmes 59. rizemoney $9,
Jockey Jake Pracey-Holmes 59.0kg Pri y $9,890
& 5year old grey-bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-30
! Sire Albrecht Dam Snaffles
(B):Isﬁgfsr ICI/IA[ gvdynMn(:SSei) Froome, T J Froome, P J Bullen, C M Stanley, | Career 10:0-1-2 12 Mths 50-0-0 1st Up 40-1-0 2nd Up 40-0-1
Mclntyre, J Bullen, C J Bourke, J C Wadley, J Gwynne & Mrs K J Gwynne Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 9:0-1-2 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Red And Green Halves, Yellow Sleeves, Green And Red Armbands, Green Jockey 1:0-0-0 Dist 3:.0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
120f14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1200m Mdn-sw Good4 ﬂ] Plracey 59.0  7$151.00 Banju 59.0kg 8.60L 1:08.36 6 6
olmes
8of14 TAMW Fri12Feb21  1200m MDN-SW Good4  J Worley 59.0 12 $61 Gumnuts 58.5kg 8.55L 1:11.35 9 10
0 u 14Jan m 00 orle ) eeza Commander 56.0kg 4.73L
50f12 GUNN Thu 14Jan21 1000m MDN Good4  J Worley 560 9 $215|28 C d 10 7
70f14 DUBB Sun3May20 1300m MDN-SW Soft7  KBell-pitomac  59.0 12 $8.50 Shazza 57.0kg 7.17L 1:19.46 5 9
80of 12 SCON Tue 21Apr20 1100m MDN Good3 D Northey 575 11  $26 Warrah Flash 58.0kg 6.38L 1:03.1 12 11
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Race 4 HARRISONS TYRE AND BATTERY CLASS 1 SHOWCASE NSW: 3:10 pm

HANDICAP 1600m

Prize $29,400. 1st $15,100. 2nd $5,300. 3rd $2,800. 4th $1,500. 5th $1,000. 6th $800. 7th $725. 8th $725. 9th $725. VIC/TAS: 3:10 pm

10th $725. QLD: 2:10 pm

Rail: True NT: 1:40 pm

Straight: 350m. SA: 2:40 pm
WA: 12:10 pm

Circumference: 1900m.
For: No age restriction. Benchmark Race. Class 1. No sex restriction. Handicap.
Gear Changes: 13. Lucky Siren Tongue control bit first time

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. La Jolie Fille Mikayla Weir Paul Perry 124x551440 9:1-1-0 $30645 11% 22% 12 59
2. Anazarli Kath Bell-Pitomac  Lea Selby 82135 41-1-1 $16,040 25% 75% 6 585

SCRATCHED
4. Star Dreamer Grant Buckley Rodney Northam 31630506 6:1-0-1 $20725 17% 3% 7 55
5. Wazena Luke Cumberland  Stirling Osland 5930165585 10:1-0-1 $11,855 10% 20% 4 55
6. Raglan Qin Yong (al.5) Gavin Groth 6045104355 13:1-0-2 $21970 8% 23% 10 55
7. The Brotherhood Rachael Murray Sally Torrens 9063468564 11:1-0-1 $27250 9% 18% 13 55
8. Aisle Six Billy Cray Krissie Simpkins 2663537695 18:1-1-2 $27600 6% 22% 5 55
9. Talent Award Adrian Layt Terry Vidler 0885703196 19:1-1-3 $28945 5% 26% 11 55
10. Leslie James Yvette Lewis (al.5)  Sue Grills 0007061506 15:1-0-0 $18375 7% 7% 2 55
11. Caorunn City (NZ) Georgina McDonnell  George Woodward 0880585808 25:1-0-1 $38305 4% 8% 8 55

(a2)

12. Cicilo Darryl McLellan George Woodward 4736994005 18:1-1-1 $26875 6% 17% 1 55
13. Lucky Siren Alena Skerritt Janelle Shapter 7079785099 24:1-1-3 $37375 4% 21% 3 55
14. Nardini Song Kacie Adams Adam Vine 0906575408 25:1-2-1 $21,770 4% 16% 9 55

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

] 13 7. The Brotherhood “H\
* 12 1. La Jolie Fille v

‘ 11 9. Talent Award “v

-:. 10 6. Raglan "H

14. Nardini Song "a\

x 9

((f;_ﬁ 8 11. Caorunn City "H

; 7 4. Star Dreamer "v

'jél' 6 2. Anazarli v
6 5 8. Aisle Six ﬂ

6 4 5. Wazena "H

6 3 13. Lucky Siren "H

‘ 2 10. Leslie James 'H

G.%_b 1 12. Cicilo 'ﬂ‘
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Rail position: True

Race Direction
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b I.A JOLIE F".I.E Trainer Paul Perry Barrier 12
T _ Jockey Mikayla Weir 59.0kg Prizemoney $30,645
& fﬁ 3 year old brown filly (female) Win Range 1350m - 1600m W&P% 11-22
< Sire Super One Dam Lolavie
g;‘;ﬁgg n'\AArI:ScJ L“ggrdr;rson Career 9:1-1-0 12 Mths 102-1-0 1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Colours Yellow, Pink And Black Checked Sash And Armbands, Pink Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 8:0-1-0 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
1of13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1600m CI1 Good4 M Weir 59.0 12 $2.15 La Jolie Fille 59.0kg 1.66L 1:36.93 1 1
20f9 SCON Thu28Jan21 1600m BM58 Good4 ) Taylor 590 3 $6 Holy Empress 60.0kg 0.30L 1:36.99 1 1
40f 11 MUSW Mon 18Jan21 1450m CL1 Good3  J Taylor 590 8  $10 Reuben James 57.0kg 2.20L 1:26.87 6 6
3of5 WYNG Thu7Jan21l  1200m OPEN-BT Soft6  J Ford n/a The Outcast n/a 12.80L 1:13.46
FF of 10 NEWC Sat26Dec20 1350m F&M BM64 Good4 G Buckley 570 2 $13 Azarmin 59.5kg 0.00L 1:20.36 10 10
= Trainer Lea Selby Barrier 6
j‘ Sk } n ANAZARLI Jockey Kath Bell-Pitomac 58.5kg Prizemoney $16,040
PR 4 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range 1450m W&P% 25-75
Sire Arlington Dam Analeica
g;‘;ﬁgg M:S%‘Q’S“gfbdugh Career41-1-1 12 Mths5:1-1-1 1stUp1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Colours Pink, Royal Blue Maltese Cross, White Diabolo Sleeves, White Cap, Royal Firm 1:0-0-0 Gfmd 31-1-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Blue Maltese Cross Jockey 3:1-0-1  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
80f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb2l  1600m CI1 Good4 K Bell-pitomac 585 6 $6.50 La Jolie Fille 59.0kg 11.83L 1:36.93 8§ 7
20f11 TAMW Sat30Jan21 1600m CL1-SW Good4 S S Arnold 59.0 8 $4.20F Veedouble 59.0kg 2.16L 1:37.89 4 4
1of8 QUIR Tuel2Jan21l 1450m MDN Good4 K Bell-pitomac  59.0 6 $5 Anazarli 59.0kg 2.251 1:28.36 22
30f10 GUNN Tue 15Dec20 1300m CG&E MDN Good3 K Bell-pitomac  58.5 2 $181I31%k;i9ck's Command 59.0kg 2.26L 3 4
50f8 ARMI Tue1lDec20 1100m CGE MDN-SW Firm2 L Rolls 500 8 §17 Leslie James 59.0kg 3.60L 1:04.45 1 2
- n Trainer Rodney Northam Barrier 7
— STAR DREAM ER Jockey Grant Buckley 55.0kg Prizemoney $20,725
'i 1 3year old chestnut filly (female) Win Range 1440m W&P% 17-33
Sire Star Witness Dam Pie 'n the Sky
gfvs:gfsf I',V'Sr Ergnimfto” Career 6:1-0-1 12 Mths 7:1-0-2  1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Colours Gold, Black Maltese Cross And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-0 Soft 2:1-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
30f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb2l  1600m Cl1 Good4 G Buckley 550 7 $4.60 La Jolie Fille 59.0kg 6.49L 1:36.93 4 3
lof 11 WALC Fri5Feb21  1440m MDN-SW Soft5 R Jones 56.5 10 $3.50 Star Dreamer 56.5kg 2.00L 1:26.27 11 11
60f10 TAMW Thu21Jan21 1400m MDN-SW Good4 R Jones 55.5 10  $17 Tariff Trump 57.0kg 2.88L 1:23.65 10 10
30f12 GILG Sun3Jan21  1280m MDN Soft7 R Jones 56.0 10  $26 Manadria 56.0kg 4.08L 1:17.77 12 12
10 of 14 DUBB Tue 8Dec20  1000m F&M MDN Good4 R Jones 56.5 11  $71 Upside 57.0kg 6.16L 57.35 14 10
- H WAZENA Trainer Stirling Osland Barrier 4
y Jockey Luke Cumberland 55.0kg Prizemoney $11,855
i | 4 year old chestnut mare (female) Win Range 1600m W&P% 10-20
Sire War Dam Another Zena
gl;lssgfsr C'\AKrKEnlfanl\t/Iensitiere Mrs J Mensitieri, K C Kent, Mrs F A Kent, Mrs C F Career 10:1-0-1 12 Mths 111-0-1 1st Up 1.0-0-0 2nd Up 10-0-0
Kent, M C Kent, G K Kent, S C Kent & Miss H L Kent ‘ ‘ Firm 0:0-0-0 G?od 6:0-0-1 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Colours Purple, Silver Trident, Seams Sleeves, Quartered Cap Jockey 5:0-0-0  Dist 5:1-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb2l  1600m CI1 Good4 L Cumberland  55.0 4 $21.00 La Jolie Fille 59.0kg 8.86L 1:36.93 9 10
90f11 WALC Fri5Feb21  1700m BM58 Soft5 A Morgan 55.5 10  $18 Flying Mojo 58.5kg 6.58L 1:42.38 7 4
30f12 GUNN Thul4Jan21 1600m CL1-SW Good4 V Bolozhinskyi  57.0 6  $13 Ah Well 57.0kg 1.24L 1:36. 6 3
12 of 14 COFF  Wed 30Dec20 2015m BM58 Heavy10 L Cumberland ~ 55.5 9 $15 Italian Tune 56.0kg 31.71L 2:14.64 1 5
1of7 MORE Sat19Dec20 1600m CL1-SW Heavy10 V Bolozhinskyi  55.0 5 $4.40 Wazena 55.0kg 3.62L 1:40.67 4 5
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f‘"}‘ n RAG I.AN Trainer Gavin Groth Barrier 10
_ Jockey Qin Yong 55.0kg Prizemoney $21,970
Bamra 4 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1600m W&P% 8-23
Sire Husson Dam Irish Karioi
gmgr‘*s’g";GK JthMTeffWS Sl Wl D Eachom g pp | CATEET131:02 12 Mths 141-0-2 15t Up 2000 2nd Up 20-0-2
Hope rO o, AR e, S Haghem Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 71-0-1  Soft5:0-0-1  Heavy 1:0-0-0
Colours White, Royal Blue And Red Band And Armbands, Royal Blue Striped Cap Jockey 1:0-0-0 Dist 3:1-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
60f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1600m Cl1 Good4 Q Yong 55.0 10 $26.00 La Jolie Fille 59.0kg 9.20L 1:36.93 10 8
110f11 DUBB Mon 1Feb21 2200m BM58 Soft5  KBell-pitomac 570 1 $262T2i(rjn7e§ To Dazzle 58.0kg 15.17L 10 11
40f13 GUNN Thul4jan2l 1600m CL1-SW Goodd CWaddell 590 8  $20 Fenerbache 50.0kg 395 1353 8 7
50f12 WELL Mon 11Jan21 1700m CL1-SW Good4  C Waddell 590 3 $121If£%rg£/er Spotted 55.0kg 4.15L 7 8
1of14 GUNN Tue 15Dec20 1600m MDN-SW Good3  C Waddell 500 2§17 Raglan 59.0kg 0.20L 1:36.71 9 6
i THE BROTH ERHOOD Trainer Sally Torrens Barrier 13
P Jockey Rachael Murray 55.0kg Prizemoney $27,250
i '/ 3 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range 1000m W&P% 9-18
- Sire Spirit of Boom Dam Pheebles
Breeder MrJ P Wagstaff Career 11:1-0-1 12 Mths 10:0-0-1 1stUp 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0

Owners R L Torrens, Mrs A P Torrens & B R Jensen o ] ) )
Colours Yellow, Brown Sash Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 8:0-0-1 Soft 2:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
90f13 QUIR Fri19Feb21 1600m ClI1 Good4 R Murray 55.0 13 $21.00 La Jolie Fille 59.0kg 16.75L 1:36.93 11 11
10 of 13 TAMW Fri 12Feb21  1400m CL1 Good4 L Cumberland 565 8  $31 Royal Charge 57.5kg 8.69L 1:23.23 7 7
6of 11 TAMW Sat30Jan21  1600m CL1-SW Good4 L Blanch 575 11  $15 Veedouble 59.0kg 3.35L 1:37.89 7 7
30f 12 WARR Fri1lDec20 1200m CL1 Good3  C Waddell 56.5 2 $10 Nicola 57.0kg 3.07L 1:10.24 5 5
40of 7 ARMI  Tue 1Dec20 1300m CL1 Firm2 R Murray 570 1  $19 Moyassar 61.0kg 7.46L 1:17.58 7 6
L=} Trainer Krissie Simpkins Barrier 5

S n AISI'E SIX Jockey Billy Cray 55.0kg Prizemoney $27,600

*ﬁ 6 year old black gelding (male) Win Range 1400m W&P% 6-22

. Sire Atomic Dam Bush Music

Breeder Mr G K Baker Career181-1-2 12 Mths 110-12 1stUp4:0-0-1  2nd Up 4:0-1-0

Owners Ms K L Simpkins & Miss S L Simpkins

Colours Orange, Royal Blue Star, Royal Blue And Orange Stars Sleeves And Cap, Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 11:0-1-2 Soft 6:1-0-0 Heavy 1.0-0-0

Orange Pom Pom Jockey 10:0-1-2  Dist 5:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1600m CI1 Good4 B Cray 550 5 $8.00 La Jolie Fille 59.0kg 1.66L 1:36.93 32
60f13 TAMW Fri 12Feb21  1400m CL1 Good4 B Cray 55.5 3 $14 Royal Charge 57.5kg 6.27L 1:23.23 10 12
6of14 DUBB Mon 1Feb21 1600m CL1-SW Soft5 B Cray 590 6  $21 Zoo Station 57.0kg 5.57L 1:36.44 8§ 8
30f8 QUIR Tuel2Jan2l 1450m CL1 Good4 B Cray 550 7  $31 Theo Legion 57.5kg 3.83L 1:27.13 4 6
30f12 DUBB Sat29Aug20 1420m CG&E BM50 Good4 B Cray 58.5 12 $12 The Scotsman 58.0kg 2.24L 1:23.98

1 n TALENT AWARD Trainer Terry Vidler Barrier 11
Jockey Adrian Layt 55.0kg Prizemoney $28,945

& 5 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range 1600m W&P% 5-26

Sire Shamus Award Dam Talent

(B)';Issgfsr STKVE?eCrITgF{ E(UEereJeglyoguriz I;/\tldSim kins, T Ellis, D P Lennon, M K Career 19:1-1-3 12 Mths 141-0-2 st Up 40-0-1 2nd Up 40-0-0

Harmen, M McFarIan'e, D Wgslley, M Colyve;s, SJ V\Pilsonl, MF K’irk, W) Klien'dienst, Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 12:1-1-3 Soft 6:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0

J G Campbell, D E Mitchell & T J Vidler Jockey 4:0-0-0  Dist 8:1-0-2 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Colours Royal Blue, Gold Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
110f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1600m CI1 Good4 A Layt 55.0 11 $31.00 La Jolie Fille 59.0kg 17.541 1:36.93 5 4
8of 11 WALC Fri5Feb21  1200m CL1 Soft5 B Cray 550 11  $61 Sunstone 57.0kg 5.22L 1:10.92 9 9
8of 11 ARMI  Mon 25Jan21 1100m CG&E BM58 Good3 ) Worley 550 3 $511C0(2)r;12mander Bamm 59.0kg 7.30L 8§ 8
70f8 CASI  Sat15Aug20 1400m CL3 Soft5 K Matheson 56.5 2 $12 Delius 55.5kg 6.18L 1:25.66 33
11 of 13 TAMW Fri 24Jul20  1600m BM58 Good4 K Matheson 570 11  $31 Shame Warned 57.5kg 8.85L 1:36.1 12 8
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L LESLI E JAM ES Trainer Sue Grills Barrier 2
Jockey Yvette Lewis 55.0kg Prizemoney $18,375
G 4 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1100m W&P% 7-7
#%  Sire All American Dam Star Pass
Breeder Mr G Symington . . . .
Owners G Symir{gtor?, S C Trewhella & Mrs C Trewhella C.areer. 15100 12 Mths_14'1_0_0 st UR 3100 2nd Up ?'0_0_0
Colours Red, Purple Diamond And Armbands, White Cap Firm 1:1-0-0 G00d 10:0-0-0  Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 9:1-0-0  Dist 5:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
10 0f 13 QUIR  Fri 19Feb21  1600m CI1 Good4 Y Lewis 55.0 2 $61.00 La Jolie Fille 59.0kg 17.53L 1:36.93 2 13
12 of 13 TAMW Fri 12Feb21  1600m BM58 Good4 Y Lewis 550 4 $91 Ellebeedee 55.5kg 7.39L 1:37.22 3 5
10 of 11 TAMW Sat 30Jan21  1600m CL1-SW Good4 Y Lewis 59.0 2 $21 Veedouble 59.0kg 5.67L 1:37.89 9 10
70f13 GLEN Sat9Jan2l  1400m CL2-SW Softe Y Lewis 570 2 $13 Solar Panel 57.0kg 7.65L 1:25.97 12 12
100f 14 INVE  FrilJan21 ~ 1400m CL1 Good4 R Murray 560 1  $41 Solar Panel 56.5kg 3.86L 1:24.8 1 11
= CAORU N N CITY Trainer George Woodward Barrier 8
- Jockey Georgina McDonnell 55.0kg Prizemoney $38,305
{ ‘D 5 year old grey-bay gelding (male) Win Range 1400m W&P% 4-8
. Sire Tavistock Dam Gin City
Breeder High Trees Park Ltd . . . .
Owners G I?Woodward 2P M Purtle C.areer.25.1—0—1 12 Mths'14.0—0—0 1st UR 5:0-0-0  2nd Up 1.1.1—0—1
Colours White, Pink Heart, Black Striped Sleeves, Pink Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 171-0-1  Soft 6:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 8:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
130f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1600m CI1 Good4 G Mcdonnell ~ 55.0 8 $61.00 La Jolie Fille 59.0kg 22.88L 1:36.93 2 5
8of 11 WALC Fri5Feb21  1200m CL1 Soft5 R Murray 550 3 $61 Sunstone 57.0kg 5.22L 1:10.92 6 6
8of 11 ARMI  Mon 25Jan21 1400m BM66 Good3 R Murray 550 6 $201 Call Me Brad 59.5kg 9.291 1:21.88 7 8
13 0f 13 GUNN Thu 14Jan21 1000m BM58 Good4 R Murray 550 11 $101 Fourth Protocol 60.5kg 15.42L 56.4 9 12
80f9 ARMI  Sun20Sep20 1400m BM58 Good4 R Spokes 550 6 $261T2P)‘%tisand Island 57.0kg 5.14L 7 7
= CICII.O Trainer George Woodward Barrier 1
- Jockey Darryl McLellan 55.0kg Prizemoney $26,875
¢ ‘D 4 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1600m W&P% 6-17
4 Sire Smart Missile Dam Koizora
Breeder Makybe Racing & Breeding Career181-1-1 12 Mths 19:1-1-1 1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-1-0
Owners G L Woodward . . . .
Colours White, Pink Heart, Black Striped Sleeves, Pink Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:0-1-0 Soft 7:1-0-1 Heavy 3:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 5:1-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1600m CI1 Good4 D Mclellan 550 1 $31.00 La Jolie Fille 59.0kg 8321 1:36.93 7 9
70f11 WCHA Sat6Feb21  1440m BM 50 HCP Soft5 G Mcdonnell 575 3 $3.80 Smooth Factor 56.0kg 13.64L 1:27.94
30f11 WALC Fri5Feb2l  1700m BM58 Soft5 R Jones 550 1  $17 Flying Mojo 58.5kg 3.00L 1:42.38 4 3
60of 11 ARMI  Mon 25Jan21 1300m CL2 Good3 L Kilner 550 10 $411A16I\{I‘i7llion Dreams 58.0kg 8.54L 11 10
90f12 GUNN Thu14Jan21 1600m CL1-SW Good4 R Murray 59.0 12 $19 Ah Well 57.0kg 5.55L 1:36. 10 10
- LUCKY SIREN Trainer Janelle Shapter Barrier 3
Jockey Alena Skerritt 55.0kg Prizemoney $37,375
& 5 year old chestnut mare (female) Win Range 1000m W&P% 4-21
Sire Choisir Dam Lacada Siren
Breeder Ms B Kennedy Career 241-1-3 12 Mths 14:0-0-0 1stUp5:0-1-1  2nd Up 5:1-0-1

Owners MsJR Shapter, Miss T | Higham, Miss K A Shapter & Miss M | R Lynch

Colours Red, Turquoise Diamond, Black Sleeves, Turquoise Armbands, Turquoise Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:0-0-2 Soft 12:1-1-1 Heavy 3:0-0-0

And Black Quartered Cap Jockey 4:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
70f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1600m CI1 Good4 A Skerritt 55.0  3$101.00 La Jolie Fille 59.0kg 11.53L 1:36.93 6 6
11 of 11 TARE  Fri12Feb21  1600m BM58 Soft5 N Burrells 550 4 $151l$3c803r§hed Land 59.0kg 15.06L 3 6
70f7  GOSF Thu4Feb2l 1000m CL1 Soft5 N Burrells 550 3 $301 No Impediment 57.5kg 8.70L 58.68 6 7
90f11 MUSW Mon 18Jan21 1450m CL1 Good3 D Northey 55.0 2 $201 Reuben James 57.0kg 10.36L 1:26.87 4 4
70f9  MUSW Thu7Jan21  1280m CL1 Heavy8 D Northey 550 1 $151 Oakfield Romance 55.5kg 6.84L 4 4

1:18.84
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1 Trainer Adam Vine Barrier 9
Y NARDI NI SONG Jockey Kacie Adams 55.0kg Prizemoney $21,770
6 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 1650m W&P% 4-16

Sire Bernardini Dam Wildesong
Breeder Asco International Pty Ltd

Owners A J and Mrs M L Vine Career 25:1-2-1 12 Mths 13:0-0-0 1st Up 5:.0-1-0  2nd Up 4:0-1-0

Colours White, Purple Star Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 18:1-2-1  Soft 6:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 9:1-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
120f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1600m CI1 Good4 K Adams 55.0  9$151.00 La Jolie Fille 59.0kg 18.83L 1:36.93 13 12
90of11 TAMW Sat30Jan21 1600m CL1-SW Good4 N Burrells 570 1 $151 Veedouble 59.0kg 4.79L 1:37.89 8 8
11 0of 13 GUNN Thu 14Jan21 1600m CL1-SW Good4 N Burrells 570 9 $151 Fenerbache 59.0kg 8.11L 1:35.3 6 6
60f13 GLEN Sat9Jan2l  1400m CL2-SW Softe  C Waddell 550 3 $51 Solar Panel 57.0kg 7.31L 1:25.97 10 8
50f7 MORE Sat19Dec20 1600m CL1-SW Heavy10 C Waddell 570 2 $18 Wazena 55.0kg 10.27L 1:40.67 33
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Race 5 HELLO WORLD TRAVEL TAMWORTH BENCHMARK 58 SHOWCASE

HANDICAP 1450m
Prize $29,400. 1st $15,100. 2nd $5,300. 3rd $2,800. 4th $1,500. 5th $1,000. 6th $800. 7th §725. 8th $725. 9th $725.

10th $725.
Rail: True
Straight: 350m.

Circumference: 1900m.
For: No age restriction. Benchmark Race. BenchMark 58. No sex restriction. Handicap.

Gear Changes: 8. Bernson Cross-over nose band off again, tongue tie off again, 12. More Spice Blinkers off again,
bubble cheeker (near side) off first time, nose roll first time, tongue tie off first time, visors first time

Horse
1. Annie's Street

2. Vega de Lago
3. The Outcast
4. Black Sunrise

6. Photogenic

8. Bernson

9. Silent Jack (N2)
10. Oh So Hot

11. Bring the Joy
12. More Spice

14. Smooth Factor

Jockey

Georgina McDonnell
(a2)

Adrian Layt

Mikayla Weir
Samantha Clenton

Grant Buckley

Daniel Northey
Clayton Gallagher
Andrew Gibbons
Jake Pracey-Holmes
Billy Cray

Rachael Murray

Trainer
Gavin Groth

Geoff O'Brien
Paul Perry
Cameron Crockett

Stephen Jones

Terry Wicks
Philip Duffy
Ross Stitt
Gavin Groth
Scott Singleton

Michelle Fleming

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

Last 10
6927130158

1371554980
3035334816
4335902153

2157520

0040020080
0157380885
9888966912
5461835686
7094577094

8150894502

Career
26:4-3-5

64:7-6-3
53:6-1-9
14:1-1-6

41-1-0

26:2-3-4
28:3-2-2
28:3-3-2
38:4-3-6
20:2-3-0

39:4-3-4

Prize
$70,000

$194,518
$128,765
$39,920

$15,500

$72,860
$48,565
$109,140
$47,535
$50,860

$75.990

NSW: 3:50 pm

W%
15%

11%
11%
7%

25%

8%
11%
11%
11%
10%

10%

VIC/TAS: 3:50 pm

QLD: 2:50 pm
NT: 2:20 pm
SA: 3:20 pm

WA: 12:50 pm

P%
46%

25%
30%
57%

50%

35%
25%
29%
34%
25%

28%

Bar Wgt
7 62

9 615
3 6l
5 60.5
SCRATCHED
2 585
SCRATCHED
4 57
10 56
8 55.5
1 55
6 55
SCRATCHED
11 55
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
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-
—

14. Smooth Factor "H

9. Silent Jack "H
2. Vega de Lago "H
10. Oh So Hot “H

gfi =2
—
o

»
-—
.

1. Annie's Street "H
12. More Spice "H
4. Black Sunrise "H
8. Bernson v

%
-
N W R OO N O ©

3. The Outcast "a\
6. Photogenic "ﬁ
11. Bring the Joy "ﬂ

Rail position: True Race Direction

i
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ANNIE'S STREET

B amwd 6 year old bay mare (female)

Sire Equiano Dam The Gorgon
Breeder Ms E Taylor

Barrier 7
Prizemoney $70,000
W&P% 15-46

Trainer Gavin Groth
Jockey Georgina McDonnell 62.0kg
Win Range 1250m - 1462m

Owners Mrs F G Groth, Mrs J A Jackson & Mrs R Jenkins :a ree(; 5 6(;463_5 22 I\lclltl1|;221121 ;s:tU7ROS:11—21 0 ﬁnd Up4é.11:0i1i0
Colours White, Royal Blue And Red Band And Armbands, Royal Blue Striped Cap "' VU™V ?0 o ot 7201 eavy 4.1-1-
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 15:3-2-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
60of 11 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1450m Bm58 Good4 G Mcdonnell 620 7 $16.00 Vega de Lago 61.5kg 3.15L 1:28.62 2 4
90f11 WALC Fri5Feb21  1440m WALCHA CUP BM73 Good4 B Cray 55.5 4 $7.50 Call Me Brad 58.5kg 7.41L 1:26.22 5 9
20f10 GLEN Sat9Jan2l ~ 1400m GL|ICUPBM76  Softt ~ CWaddell 550 6 $3.40F Abb Roy 55.0kg 0.51L 1:24.89 4 4
70f14 INVE Frillan2l ~ 1400m INVL CUP BM81  Good4 C Waddell 550 6  $12 Upstart 62.5kg 3.52L 1:22.42 4 4
1of8 MORE Sat19Dec20 1400m BM66 Heavyl0 V Bolozhinskyi  55.5 4 $4.40 Annie's Street 55.5kg 3.37L 1:26.5 4 4
- n Trainer Geoff O'Brien Barrier 9
VEGA DE I'AGO Jockey Adrian Layt 61.5kg Prizemoney $194,518
I # 8yearold bay gelding (male) Win Range 1200m - 1500m W&P% 11-25
: Sire Lope de Vega Dam Fudge Delight
g;‘;ﬁgg é“ggm Street Investments Career 647-6-3 12 Mths 22:2-0-1 1stUp7:2-1-0  2nd Up 6:1-1-0
Colours Yellow, Black Stripe Armbands, Black Cap Firm 1:0-0-0 G?od 457-3-2 Soft 140-3-1 Heavy 4:0-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 31:4-3-1 Track 3:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
1of1l QUIR  Fri19Feb2l  1450m Bm58 Good4 A Layt 61.5 9 $21.00 Vega de Lago 61.5kg 0.37L 1:28.62 8 7
3of5 WELL Sat30Jan2l 1400m PIC TROPHY Good4 W Wheatley 720 3 $4.20 Captain Jimmy 67.5kg 1.37L 1:23.97
70f10 GLEN Sat9Jan2l  1400m GL|ICUPBM76  Softt G Mcdonnell ~ 55.0 3 $9 Abb Roy 55.0kg 7.79L 1:24.89 6 7
1of9 GILG FrilJan21  1280m PIC CUP Good4 W Wheatley 700 1  9$6 Vega de Lago 70.0kg 1L.01L 1:17.17
50f8 MORE Sat19Dec20 1400m BM66 Heavy10 J Golden 58.0 2 $11 Annie's Street 55.5kg 6.22L 1:26.5 5 5
= B THE OUTCAST Trainer Paul Perry Barrier 3
T _ Jockey Mikayla Weir 61.0kg Prizemoney $128,765
’* fﬁ 6 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1400m - 1500m W&P% 11-30
& ' Sire Dream Ballad Dam Magic Emerald
g;‘;ﬁgg I\|\AArrss CC II_)I%re?lry Career 53:6-1-9 12 Mths 19:1-0-4 1stUp 6:0-0-1  2nd Up 6:0-0-0
Colours Yellow, Pink And Black Checked Sash And Armbands, Pink Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 34:5-1-7 Soft 18:1-0-2 Heavy 1.0-0-0
Jockey 12:4-0-2  Dist 20:6-0-4 Track 4:1-0-2 Trk/Dst 1:1-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
30f11 QUIR  Fri19Feb2l  1450m Bm58 Good4 M Weir 61.0 3 $3.60 Vega de Lago 61.5kg 0.40L 1:28.62 4 3
10 of 11 GOSF  Thu 4Feb21  1200m CG&E BM64 Soft5 M Weir 550 6  $81 Equation 61.0kg 8.42L 1:11.17 10 10
30f12 QUIR Tuel2Jan21 1200m BM58 Good4d M Weir 615 8  $12 Achi Baba 63.0kg 0.21L 1:09.34 7 4
l1of5 WYNG Thu7Jan21  1200m OPEN-BT Soft6  C Houlgatte n/a The Outcast n/a 10.61L 1:13.46
40of6  WYNG Fri18Dec20 845m OPEN-BT Good4 M Weir n/a Rejinsky n/a 3.85L 50.42
- n Trainer Cameron Crockett Barrier 5
iy | BI'ACK SUNRISE Jockey Samantha Clenton 60.5kg Prizemoney $39,920
.‘-"li 5 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range 1100m W&P% 7-57
Sire Pierro Dam Call Me Pretty
gwrelgfsr ICIAI; ﬂoﬁaE;I%nBachell D Blinoff, Miss C P Ewe, P Feutrill, Mrs N Career 14:1-1-6 12 Mths 71-1-2 1st Up 41-0-1 2nd Up 40-1-3
Mcintosh, Ms L J Parkinson, G F Pisani, P K J Rees, PW Robertson, M Shipley, Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:0-1-3 Soft 5:1-0-2 Heavy 1:0-0-1
\éVa”tt’lv'e /T)J Baro’cle ZSDGevDerebD)W Geany, E Paraskeva & G A Stretton Darby Racing Jo(key 2:1-0-0 Dist 5:0-1-3 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
all Me Pretty (Mgr: arby,
Colours White, Navy Blue Darby Racing Logos, Navy Blue Armbands And Cap
With Logo
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f11 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1450m Bm58 Good4 S Clenton 60.5 5 $4.20 Vega de Lago 61.5kg 0591 1:28.62 6 5
3of 12 DUBB Mon 1Feb21 1300m CL2 Soft5 R Jones 580 10 5}33..501I‘_1i’5t!3(?3 White Lies 56.0kg 1.20L 10 10
30f13 GUNN Thu14Jan2l 1300m CL2 Good4 R Jones 575 2 $6Go Lennie Go 55.0kg 051L 116 7 5
20f9 MWBK Thu7Jan21  1000m OPEN-BT Heavy8 R Jones n/a Texan Windstorm n/a 0.18L 1:01.56
20f5 SCNE Mon 14Dec20 1000m OPEN-BT Good4 D Gibbons n/a Delexo n/a 3.20L 58.46
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6 n PHOTOGENIC Trainer Stephen Jones Barrier 2
v Jockey Grant Buckley 58.5kg Prizemoney $15,500
0 6 4 year old bay gelding (male) , Win Range 1300m W&P% 25-50
~ ¥ Sire More Than Ready Dam Fonssagrives
Breeder Mr G Harvey Career 41-1-0 12 Mths5:1-2-0 1stUp 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0

Owners G Harvey . ) . .
Colours Royal Blue, White Crossed Sashes And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:1-1-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1.0-0-0

Jockey 2:1-1-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f11 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1450m Bm58 Good4 G Buckley 585 2 $4.40 Vega de Lago 61.5kg 0.37L 1:28.62 1 1
20f6  MWBK Wed 10Feb21 1000m OPEN-BT Soft5 A Bullock n/a Saint Ambrose n/a 0491 59.37
1of14 GUNN Thu 14Jan21 1300m MDN-SW Good4 G Buckley 590 6  $14 Photogenic 59.0kg 146L 1:16.04 2 1
60of6  SCNE Mon 14Dec20 1000m OPEN-BT Good4 A Bullock n/a Fox On The Rocks n/a 3.23L 59.21
70f7 CANB Fri 7Aug20  1400m MDN Heavy8 B Loy 590 5 $3.301C2c;59’(2a Chin Chin 55.0kg 11.58L 6 5
1 n BERNSON Trainer Terry Wicks Barrier 4
vy ) . Jockey Daniel Northey 57.0kg Prizemoney $72,860
. 5 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range 1600m W&P% 8-35
Sire Bernardini Dam Carlarossa
g;‘;ﬁgf;mck T[j"”fé ke e LWk b A Comoball ) Wik & g CCET 26234 12Mths 130-1-1 15t Up 5000 2nd Up 5:0-1-2
Whithead e RS MR MRS ST Uhinm 0:0-0-0 Good 152-3-3 Soft 10:0-0-1  Heavy 1:0-0-0
Colours White, Pink Diamonds, Royal Blue Sleeves, White Armbands Jockey 2:0-0-0 Dist 6:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
110f 11 QUIR  Fri 19Feb21  1450m Bm58 Good4 D Northey 570 4 $31.00 Vega de Lago 61.5kg 6.541 1:28.62 5 6
10 of 12 DUBB  Mon 1Feb21 1300m CL2 Soft5 D Northey 550 5 $411L1i’5t!3% White Lies 56.0kg 5.11L 1 12
40f10 GUNN SatSDec20  1600m XMAS-BM66  Softs A Cavallo 550 4 $211|}é|f;19<1a|ong Tapit 59.5kg 6.89L 6 6
10 of 10 SCON  Mon 16Nov20 1300m CG&E BM58 Good4 G Buckley 585 1 $311I:-{?7hsest Standard 57.5kg 8.64L 4 4
11 0f 12 MUSW Sun INov20 1280m CG&E BM58 Heavy9 G Buckley 505 11 $21lgl;§§ing Comets 59.5kg 7.55L 11 1
= n Trainer Philip Duffy Barrier 10
p v SI LENT JACK Jockey Clayton Gallagher 56.0kg Prizemoney $48,565
7 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1400m - 1900m W&P% 11-25
Sire Mettre En Jeu Dam Hahei
Breeder Letham Stud Ltd Career 283-2-2 12 Mths 10:1-0-1 1stUp 6:1-0-0  2nd Up 5:1-1-0

Owners Ms M Nolan & P Duffy

Colours Black, White Vee, Black Sleeves And Cap With White Seams Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 18:2-2-0 Soft 8:1-0-2 Heavy 2:0-0-0

Jockey 221-0-0  Dist 6:2-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
10 0f 11 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1450m Bm58 Good4  C Gallagher 56.0 10 $31.00 Vega de Lago 61.5kg 3.97L 1:28.62 32
1of13 TAMW Sat30Jan21 1400m BM58 Good4  C Gallagher 550 3 $101 Silent Jack 55.0kg 0.41L 1:23.26 4 5
80f10 TAMW Thu21Jan21 1000m OPEN-BT Good3 #] Plracey— n/a Mezinjit n/a 15.09L 56.9
olmes
70f8 ARMI  Sun20Sep20 1900m BM66 Good4 D Northey 550 2 $61 Kacper Boy 60.0kg 15.09L 1:59.44 4 5
30f 7 GUNN Sat12Sep20 2050m BM50 Soft5 D Northey 550 1 $17 True Bell 58.0kg 0.42L 2:11.04 33
o Trainer Ross Stitt Barrier 8
' OH SO HOT Jockey Andrew Gibbons 55.5kg Prizemoney $109,140

4 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 1400m - 1450m W&P% 11-29

Sire Sizzling Dam Tale of Love

Breeder Mr A llles Career283-3-2 12 Mths 15:1-1-1 1stUp4:0-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-0-1

Owners M R Stitt & D R MacLean

Colours Green, Yellow Sash, White Sleeves, Green And Yellow Quartered Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 15:3-2-2 Soft 11:0-1-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0

Jockey 2:0-1-0  Dist 10:3-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
90of11 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1450m Bm58 Good4 A Gibbons 55.5 8 $26.00 Vega de Lago 61.5kg 3.74L 1:28.62 9 9
80of8 COFF Sat13Feb21 1400m BM58 Soft5 M Bennett 56.5 4 $26 Wewonya 61.5kg 10.03L 1:23.99 7 8
8of9 TUNC Satl6Jan2l 1400m CL3 Soft7 M Bennett 550 1  $11 Lord Jaysea 56.5kg 7.53L 1:25.04 5 8
80of11 COFF Thu3Dec20 1400m CL3 Soft6 B Hodder 550 3 $411|\;t3)2t1hern Knight 59.5kg 10.89L 9 10
90f9 TARE Mon 30Nov20 1250m F&M BM58 Good4 B Hodder 59.5 7  $16 Bedazzle 56.5kg 4.75L 1:15.44 9 9
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:_‘"h BRING THE JOY Trainer Gavin Groth Barrier 1
Jockey Jake Pracey-Holmes 55.0kg Prizemoney $47,535
Bamrda 6 year old chestnut mare (female) Win Range 1450m - 2000m W&P% 11-34
Sire Magic Albert Dam Lady Starstruck
g;‘;ﬁ:re:g";g {hAg‘j'irsdm  Brocks S M Chll o N B Aoy, CCCT 38436 12Mths 11-0-2 15t Up 60-0-3  2nd Up 5:0-0-1
CANewling o ARt R O Firm 31-1-0 Good 27225 Soft81-0-1  Heavy 00-0-0
Colours White, Royal Blue And Red Band And Armbands, Royal Blue Striped Cap Jockey 4:0-0-1  Dist 7:2-0-1 Track 7:2-0-3 Trk/Dst 2:2-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f11 QUIR  Fri19Feb21l  1450m Bm58 Good4 JhPlracey- 550 1 $31.00 Vega de Lago 61.5kg 2.261 1:28.62 1 1
olmes
40f 11 WALC Fri5Feb21  1700m BM58 Soft5 M Weir 550 4 $19 Flying Mojo 58.5kg 3.481 1:42.38 8 8
6of 11 WELL Mon 11Jan21 1400m BM58 Good4  C Waddell 550 1  $14 Euroaire 56.5kg 4.37L 1:22.95 10 10
1of7 QUIR Sat26Dec20 1450m BM50 Good4  C Waddell 57.5 3 $2.80 Bring the Joy 57.5kg 0.28L 1:29.84
8of 14 GUNN Tue 15Dec20 1300m BM58 Good3 K Bell-pitomac 550 3 $31 Call Me Brad 60.0kg 10.48L 1:15.62 9 10
,‘ MORE SPICE Trainer Scott Singleton Barrier 6
Jockey Billy Cray 55.0kg Prizemoney $50,860
5 year old brown mare (female) Win Range 1400m - 1600m W&P% 10-25
Sire Mosayter Dam.Sp|ce It Up
Breeder Mr P Bennie Career 202-3-0 12 Mths 13:1-2-0 1stUp4:0-0-0  2nd Up 4:1-0-0

Owners P M Bennie .o . . .
Colours Tartan, Red Diamond, Sleeves And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 14:1-2-0  Soft 5:1-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 10:1-1-0  Dist 5:1-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
70f11 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1450m Bm58 Good4 B Cray 55.0 6 $21.00 Vega de Lago 61.5kg 3.411 1:28.62 7 8
10 of 13 TAMW Fri 12Feb21  1600m BM58 Good4 B Cray 550 3 $11Ellebeedee 55.5kg 6391 1:37.22 6 7
90f14 TAMW Thu2lJan21 1400m BM58 Good3 B Cray 55.0 14 $261L2()2r616Magnussen 57.0kg 4.95L 9 9
40f10 PORT Fri8Jan21  1100m F&M BM58 Heavy10 B Cray 5.5 6 $11 Cool Missile 61.5kg 3.08L 1:07.39 10 10
70f12 SCON  Fri230ct20  1600m BM58 Good4  Q Krogh 550 12 $26 Tempel One 58.5kg 6.51L 1:34.85 1 1
- SMOOTH FACTOR Trainer Michelle Fleming Barrier 11
_ . Jockey Rachael Murray 55.0kg Prizemoney $75,990
. . 5 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range 1010m - 1440m W&P% 10-28
s ™ Sire The Factor Dam Smoothie
Breeder Gooree Park Stud Pty Ltd Career 39:4-3-4 12 Mths 19:1-1-2 1st Up 5:0-1-0  2nd Up 5:1-0-1

Owners KV Olsson, Mrs L M Olsson, Mrs R L Smith & Miss M D Fleming . . X . .
Colours Purple, Tangerine Fleur De Lys And Sleeves Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 233-2-1  Soft 15:1-1-3 Heavy 1.0-0-0

Jockey 4:1-0-0  Dist 12:1-1-1 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400

8of 11 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1450m Bm58 Good4 R Murray 55.0 11 $21.00 Vega de Lago 61.5kg 3.551 1:28.62 10 10

1of11 WCHA Sat6Feb21l  1440m BM 50 HCP Soft5 R Murray 560 4 $4 Smooth Factor 56.0kg 2.00L 1:27.94

50f13 TAMW Sat30Jan21 1400m BM58 Good4 R Murray 550 9 $21 Silent Jack 55.0kg 3.14L 1:23.26 7 4

100f11 INVE  FrilJan21 ~ 1200m CL3 Good4 R Murray 55.0 10 $811P0%n716me La Belle 55.0kg 6.60L 4 5

80of 14 GUNN Sat5Dec20  1250m BM58 Soft5 ﬂ] Plracey— 550 4 $7.50 Euroaire 55.0kg 5.54L 1:13.07 13 14
olmes
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Race 6 NORTH WEST FARM MACHINERY COUNTRY CLASS 2 SHOWCASE NSW: 4:30 pm
PLATE 1200m
Prize $29,400. 1st $15,100. 2nd $5,300. 3rd $2,800. 4th $1,500. 5th $1,000. 6th $800. 7th $725. 8th $725. 9th $725. VIC/TAS: 4:30 pm
10th $725. QLD: 3:30 pm
Rail: True NT: 3:00 pm
Straight: 350m. S 8L
Circumference: 1900m. WA: 1:30 pm
For: No age restriction. Benchmark Race. Class 2. No sex restriction. Set Weights.
Gear Changes: 5. Moyassar Blinkers off first time, tongue tie first time
Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Anubis Yvette Lewis (al.5)  Sue Grills 2786150755 14:2-0-1 $54350 14% 21% 5 59
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
4.1'm On Break Ashley Morgan Melanie O'Gorman 8305005951 10:2-1-1 $36580 20% 40% 1 59
5. Moyassar Andrew Gibbons Cody Morgan 40112527 6:2-2-0 $36,120 33% 67/% 7 59
6. Niccirose Billy Cray Scott Singleton 385912250s 15:2-3-2 $85935 13% 47% 12 59
SCRATCHED
8. Battle Guardian Georgina McDonnell  Mark Stewart 720034s9s7 8:1-1-1 $31,110 13% 38% 10 57
(a2)
9. Boom Rocker Luke Cumberland  Peter Sinclair 5309556058 24:2-3-3 $57850 8% 3% 8 57
10. Jewel of the Clan Kath Bell-Pitomac ~ Graham Watts 0952905090 22:2-3-2 $48630 9% 32% 9 57
SCRATCHED
12. Nicola Mikayla Weir Glenn Frazer 9221652154 13:2-4-1 $41,680 15% 54% 11 57
13. Nicator Grant Buckley Stephen Jones 12415403 6:1-1-1 $26,745 17% 50% 4 555
14. Quite Neat Clayton Gallagher ~ Matthew Robinson 0342583655 20:1-2-2 $24460 5% 25% 13 55
15. Raffle Adrian Layt Geoff O'Brien 6227155050 8:1-2-0 $9.240 13% 38% 2 55
16. Hayley's Lightning Rachael Murray Wayne Martyn 0063619950 12:1-0-1 $10670 8% 17% 3 55
17. Billy's Tune Ben Looker Geoff O'Brien 0345645948 14:1-0-1 $12621 7% 14% 6 57

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start
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o

ANUBIS

4 year old brown gelding (male)
Sire Foxwedge Dam Vitex
Breeder Dr R McClenahan

Barrier 5
Prizemoney $54,350
We&P% 14-21

Trainer Sue Grills
Jockey Yvette Lewis 59.0kg
Win Range 1200m - 1300m

Owners JF Grills, P Howe, Mrs JHowe, R Hillier, M Sweeney, W Hogan, S Haslem Career 14:2-0-1 12 Mths 81-1-0  1st Up 4:1-0-1 2nd Up 4:0-0-0
Mrs J Haslem, Mrs C Green, A Green, B Lobban, Mrs L Lobban, Mrs J Brennan, W Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:1-0-1 Soft 5:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Brennan, G Scott, R Fensbo, Miss C Scott, D Bastable D Finlay & The Gha Jockey 41-1-0  Dist 5:1-0-1 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:1-0-0
Racing(Mgr:M Brock)
Colours Red, Purple Diamond And Armbands, White Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
20f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1200m CI2-sw Good4 Y Lewis 59.0 5 $9.00 Nicator 55.5kg 0.59L 1:08.6 5 4
70f9  WALC Fri5Feb21 ~ 1000m CL2 HCP Good4 Y Lewis 63.5 7  $18 Kinjina 55.5kg 5.44L 56.55 5 5
80of13 GUNN Thu14Jan21 1300m CL2 Good4 Y Lewis 63.0 11  $13 Go Lennie Go 55.0kg 6.92L 1:16. 8 8
60f11 GOSF Tue29Dec20 1200m CUSICK - CL4 Heavy8 G Buckley 560 6  $10 Liberty Sun57.5kg 493L 1:12.77 2 2
1of9 QUIR  Sun22Nov20 1200m CL1 Good4 Y Lewis 635 4 $5 Anubis 63.5kg 0.40L 1:08.71 2 2
,-* 1 Trainer Melanie 0'Gorman Barrier 1
n I M ON BREAK Jockey Ashley Morgan 59.0kg Prizemoney $36,580
4 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range 1000m W&P% 20-40
Sire Toronado Dam Lanesborough
Breeder Mr A Sangster . ) . .
Owners Ms M O'gGorman &D N Mcrae C.areer. 10:2-1-1 12 Mth.s 9:2-0-1  1st Up 41-1-0  2nd Up 4.1.1—0—1
Colours Black, Tan Spots Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-1-1 Soft 3:1-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-1-1  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
80of13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1200m CI2-sw Good4 A Morgan 59.0 1 $13.00 Nicator 55.5kg 5.88L 1:08.6 9 9
30f9 WALC Fri5Feb2l  1000m CL2 HCP Good4 A Morgan 59.5 2 $4.80 Kinjina 55.5kg 3.33L 56.55 8 7
10 of 12 TAMW Thu 21Jan21  1000m CL3 Good3  C Waddell 56.0 6 $7.50 The Neon Knight 55.0kg 3.04L 56.38 10 12
110f15 ROYA Sat 22Aug20 1100m HIGHWAY-C2 Soft7 K Matheson 575 2 $8LIt's Me 54.0kg 9.10L 1:04.31 3 4
16 of 16 ROYA Sat4Jul20  1000m HIGHWAY-C3 Heavy9 T Clark 560 1  $15 Leo 545kg 8.80L 1:00.94 15 14
',"'l-'i' Trainer Cody Morgan Barrier 7
B MOYASSAR Jockey Andrew Gibbons 59.0kg Prizemoney $36,120
4 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range 1100m - 1300m W&P% 33-67
- Sire Lonhro Dam Rasmeyaa
gﬁﬁgferSS)?/gt\tNJeZ” Bsattl;gCA:f(E)ruanl:;I?\/ltgijlchrist Mrs M E Neville,G W Greedy Gcareer 6.2-2:0 12 Mths 7:2-2-0 ~ 1st Up 2.0-1-0 2nd Up 211-1-0
J Peterson,M A Levey,A G Smith,D J Wynne,M Clancy,T S Kennedy,D W G GreenR B Firm 1:1-0-0 Good 3:1-1-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Hosking,Australian Bloodstock(Mgr: L G Murrell),Bold Shiraz (Mgr: M E Jones),Burra Jockey 1:0-0-0 Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Racing (Mgr: S Tantram),Rodgers Racing (Mgr: S C Rodgers)
Colours Royal Blue, White Horseshoe, Black And White Checked Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1200m CI2-sw Good4 A Gibbons 59.0 7 $6.50 Nicator 55.5kg 4.09L 1:08.6 10 10
50f10 TAMW Sat30Jan21 1000m OPEN-BT Good4 Y Lewis n/a Almaheart n/a 0.84L 59.51
10 of 13 ROYA Sat9Jan21 ~ 1200m HIGHWAY-C3 Soft5 S Clipperton 550 9  $12 Pinnacle Prince 57.0kg 6.90L 1:10.47 5 6
1of7 ARMI  Tue1Dec20 1300m CL1 Firm2 A Bullock 61.0 7 $1.40F Moyassar 61.0kg 0.11L 1:17.58 2 2
10f10 ARMI  Sun8Nov20 1100m MDN-SW Good3 A Bullock 59.0 3 $1.24F Moyassar 59.0kg 3.40L 1:04.06 4 3
- n N ICCI ROSE Trainer Scott Singleton Barrier 12
Jockey Billy Cray 59.0kg Prizemoney $85,935
5 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1200m - 1350m W&P% 13-47
Sire Nicconi Dam Rubirose
gﬁﬁgfsr msr LD Bii'r?g:tnsws R D Ekert, Ms.) Gibson, Mrs A HJones, Misw Creer 19232 12 Mths 8:1-2-1 15t Up 40-1-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Kowalczuk, Mrs B R Vassallo, Mrs N G Berry, Mrs S L Beattie & Wingnut Sports Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:1-1-2 Soft 4:0-2-0 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Ladies (Mgr: Mrs T L Hannigan) Jockey 6:1-2-1  Dist 3:1-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Colours Tartan, Red Diamond, Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
30f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb2l  1200m CI2-sw Good4 B Cray 59.0 12 $2.90 Nicator 55.5kg 3.41L 1:08.6 2 1
80of14 ROYA Sat6Feb2l  1200m HIGHWAY-C3 Good4 B Cray 58.0 12 $21 Katgully Red 54.0kg 3.10L 1:10.83 1 1
30f10 SCNE Thu 28Jan21 900m OPEN TRIAL Good4 B Cray nfa 3 Dubai Tycoon n/a 0.36L 52.39
40f8 MWBK Mon 18Jan21 1000m OPEN-BT Good3 B Cray nfa 5 Miss Powerbelle n/a 6.52L 58.24
90f11 ROYA Sat15Aug20 1200m HIGHWAY-C3 Heavy10 B Cray 580 1  $5F Girls Are Ready 57.5kg 8.50L 1:15.28 1 1
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- n Trainer Mark Stewart Barrier 10
BATTLE GUARDIAN Jockey Georgina McDonnell 57.0kg Prizemoney $31,110
4 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range 1000m W&P% 13-38
Sire Fighting Sun Dam Devils Arcade
Breeder Gooree Park Stud Pty Ltd 1.1, 1. 0. N
Owners M H Stewart, D S Leard, Ms J Layden & Ms K Layden E.""eeor_ gtl) é ! éz I\lclltlgl'so6(.)011 1 :Stﬂug"_lg'llg 0 ﬁ“d Ungdoooﬂl
Colours Royal Blue, Silver Horseshoe And White MD Over Lazy S, White Sleeves, irm Y:U-U- 00d 5.U-U- ot 5.1-1- eavy 2.U-U-
Silver Horseshoes Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
70f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1200m Cl2-sw Good4 G Mcdonnell 57.0 10 $13.00 Nicator 55.5kg 5.25L 1:08.6 13 13
20f7 TARE Mon 1lJan21 1600m CL2 Soft7 A Gibbons 595 6  $17 Gwennybegg 55.0kg 0.78L 1:41.07 4 3
14 of 15 NEWC Sat 26Dec20 1350m CG&E BM64 Good4 G Buckley 580 8  $61 Awesome Lad 61.0kg 6.65L 1:21.38 9 10
12 0f 13 TUNC Mon 7Dec20 1600m CL2 Soft6 D Gibbons 61.0 12 $6.501(%r81§5nore Sapphire 59.5kg 16.18L 1 8
30f11 DUBB Sun15Nov20 1400m CL3 Good4 B Looker 59.0 11  $16 tldud Factory 57.0kg 1.43L 1:22.34 11 9
& n Trainer Peter Sinclair Barrier 8
¥i-ee BOOM ROCKER Jockey Luke Cumberland 57.0kg Prizemoney $57,850
| - Syearold bay mare (female) Win Range 1200m W&P% 8-33
< &&71  Sire Spirit of Boom Dam Rock Till Dawn
Breeder Ms S Hitchcock Career 24:2-3-3 12 Mths 70-0-1 1stUp5:0-1-0  2nd Up 5:0-0-0
Owners A Bowerman & Mrs K Bowerman Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 202-3-2  Soft 3:0-0-1 H 1:0-0-0
Colours Lime Green, Blue Diamonds, Quartered Cap JImI: '1'0'0 0 D?: o 1 2 T° k.1-0-0 . Teka/‘ll)yt.oi) 0 0
ockey 1:0-0- ist 12:2-1- rack 1:0-0- rk/Dst 0:0-0-
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1200m Cl2-sw Good4 L Cumberland 57.0 8 $71.00 Nicator 55.5kg 4.84L 1:08.6 11 11
30f8 WALC Fri5Feb2l  1200m BM58 Soft5 B Cray 550 7 $21 Kensington Kid 57.0kg 0.98L 1:10.71 4 4
10 of 13 GUNN Thu 14Jan21 1300m CL2 Good4 ] Golden 550 4 $101 Go Lennie Go 55.0kg 8.45L 1:16. 6 6
90f12 INVE FrilJan2l ~ 1050m BM58 Good4 J Golden 555 9 $41 Arrow Express 59.0kg 4.30L 1:00.12 8 9
50f12 TAMW Sun 31May20 1200m BM58 Good4 Y Lewis 56.0 2  $41 Dragoneight 55.0kg 3.00L 1:11.13 5 5
ek JEWEI. OF THE CLAN Trainer Graham Watts Barrier 9
Jockey Kath Bell-Pitomac 57.0kg Prizemoney $48,630
4@ 5 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 900m - 1100m W&P% 9-32
"+ 1=" ' Sire Delago Deluxe Dam Strategic Miss
Breeder Cuillin Hills Thoroughbreds 9.2, (12 1. 01
e K S oy e vt Greer 22232 M 010 0D 5100 2 Up 4110
Colours Royal Blue, Gold Checks irmm B:0-0- 00a 15072 oft &:0-L eavy 29-U-
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
110f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1200m CI2-sw Good4 K Bell-pitomac  57.0  9$151.00 Nicator 55.5kg 8.40L 1:08.6 4 6
90f10 GILG Sun3Jan2l  1100m BM58 Soft7  Clngs 550 4 $261$(;[Li1c3k25 'n' Stones 56.0kg 6.60L 4 6
50f11 MORE Sat19Dec20 950m CL2-SW Heavyl0 C Waddell 570 6 $14 éaﬁdy Town 57.0kg 3.34L 55.77 33
20f13 DUBB Tue8Dec20 1100m CL2 Good4  C Waddell 55.0 1 $101 Messy Miss 55.0kg 1.40L 1:03.46 1 2
90f13 COON Sat28Nov20 1100m BM50 Good4  C Waddell 580 8  $15Mock Song 55.0kg 5.89L 1:04.65 9 9
- . Trainer Glenn Frazer Barrier 11
12 N ICOI'A Jockey Mikayla Weir 57.0kg Prizemoney $41,680
. - 5year old bay or brown mare (female) Win Range 1200m - 1300m W&P% 15-54
™ Sire Charge Forward Dam Walkway
gwsgg GC‘;rr‘;g‘e?e”e Stud Career132-4-1 12 Mths 122-4-0 1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-1
Colours Black, Pink Diamond And Sleeves jimlz 00232 0 gf’:d581:22'11'1 ioft If(())()z(;)o ?elf/‘gl tlgblboo
ockey 2:0-1- ist 5:1-2- rack 0:0-0- rk/Dst 0:0-0-
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
90f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1200m Cl2-sw Good4d M Weir 57.0 11 $12.00 Nicator 55.5kg 6.74L 1:08.6 1 2
20f8 WALC Fri5Feb2l  1200m BM58 Soft5 M Weir 59.0 5 $2.60F Kensington Kid 57.0kg 0.71L 1:10.71 2 2
20f14 COWR Sun17Jan2l 1200m BM58 Good4 M Cahill 58.0 13 $5.50 Wicked Willy 58.0kg 0.17L 1:09.47 22
1of12 WARR Fri1lDec20 1200m CL1 Good3 L Blanch 570 1 $3.50F Nicola 57.0kg 2.79L 1:10.24 33
60f12 NARR Thu 26Nov20 1300m BM58 Good4 M Cahill 570 3 $8 Old Harbour 59.5kg 4.86L 1:17.31 1 1
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,.* N ICATOR Trainer Stephen Jones Barrier 4
Jockey Grant Buckley 55.5kg Prizemoney $26,745
m 3 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1000m - 1200m W&P% 17-50
Sire Nicconi Dam Apamene
gwﬁgfsr S\,\J/tl)igser\/]\/srtl:r?efl;itgvz\i/:saer?;ygggle Ms A Murray, P Dsamo & A Career 6:1-1-1 12 Mths 72-1-1 - Lst Up 21-0-1 2nd Up 20-0-0
Drakodls ' e . Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 31-0-1  Soft3:0-1-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Red, Yellow Diamonds And Sleeves Jockey 3:2-0-0 Dist 3:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
1of13 QUIR  Fri19Feb2l  1200m CI2-sw Good4 G Buckley 55.5 4 $3.70 Nicator 55.5kg 0.59L 1:08.6 6 5
20f11 WALC Fri5Feb21  1200m CL1 Soft5 B Looker 57.5 8 $2.70F Sunstone 57.0kg 0.51L 1:10.92 3 3
40f11 TAMW Thu2lJan21 1200m CL1 Good3 G Buckley 550 10  $9 Pure Fuego 56.5kg 1.34L 1:09.62 7 4
1of13 ORAN Mon 28Dec20 1000m MDN Good4 G Buckley 56.5 6 $3.70 Nicator 56.5kg 0.34L 57.35 32
20f6  SCNE  Mon 14Dec20 1000m OPEN-BT Good4 D Mclellan n/a Pinnacle Prince n/a 1.36L 58.65
,‘ QUITE N EAT Trainer Matthew Robinson Barrier 13
Jockey Clayton Gallagher 55.0kg Prizemoney $24,460
H 5 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 1000m W&P% 5-25
.« Sire Nicconi Dam Ruling Class
gfvsﬁgfs' I\l\/l/llgsRl\J/IT‘?flrraews Career 20:1-2-2 12 Mths 120-2-2 1stUp 5:1-1-0  2nd Up 5:0-0-0
Colours Green, White Halves, Striped Sleeves Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 11:1-1-2  Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 6:0-1-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
120f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1200m CI2-sw Good4  C Gallagher 55.0 13 $26.00 Nicator 55.5kg 9.36L 1:08.6 33
3of6 PORT Sun7Feb21 1006m CL1 Good4 M Bennett 550 3 $6 Chillie Cod 56.5kg 1.70L 59.32 2 2
40f11 PORT Fri22Jan21  1000m CL2 Good4  C Waddell 550 6  $12 Cool Missile 59.5kg 2121 58.82 5 4
20f8 COFF  Wed 30Dec20 1012m CL1 Heavyl0 M Bennett 55.0 8  $21 Find The Beat 55.5kg 0.15L 1:01.79 4 5
20f8 TAR  Sun20Dec20 1000m OPEN-BT Heavy1l0 M Bennett nfa 1 Lord Heron n/a 1.34L59.74
- RAFFLE Trainer Geoff O'Brien Barrier 2
Jockey Adrian Layt 55.0kg Prizemoney $9,240
A'J 4 year old bay mare (female)

Sire Tickets Dam Migrate Miss
Breeder Mr M Hewitt

Win Range 800m W&P% 13-38

Owners E J Hewitt, Mrs D F Hewitt, PN Fennell, M O Hewitt & L Mullen Career§1-2-0 12 Mths 7:1-2-0  1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 21-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, Red Vee, Yellow Sleeves, Red Armbands And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 51-1-0 Soft 10-1-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
60f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb2l  1200m Cl2-sw Good4 A Layt 55.0 2 $81.00 Nicator 55.5kg 5.15L 1:08.6 77
20f8 WCHA Sat6Feb2l  1200m CL1 HCP Soft5 B Looker 56.5 5 $3.40 Sapphire Step 59.0kg 1.03L 1:11.31
20f9 TAMW Sat30Jan2l 1000m CL1 Good4 B Cray 550 1  $13 Red Cupcake 55.0kg 2.51L 57.02 4 3
70f13 GUNN Thu14Jan21 900m CL1 Good4 B Looker 550 5 $415%a65t Chance Dance 59.0kg 5.25 11
l1of7 GILG FrilJan2l ~ 800m PIC MDN-SW Good4 W Wheatley 65.0 4 $2.70F Raffle 65.0kg 1.29L 46.86
- ' Trainer Wayne Martyn Barrier 3

HAYLEY S LIGHTNING Jockey Rachael Murray 55.0kg Prizemoney $10,670

@ 4 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 1400m W&P% 8-17
, Sire Fighting Sun Dam Hayley's Thunder

Breeder Mrs R Kell . . . .

Owners B R Baker é WT Martyn ?reer 121-0-1 12 Mth.s 11:1-0-1 1st U[? 3:0-0-0  2nd Up .3.0 0-0

Colours Black, White Stars, Red Cap irm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:1-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 3:0-0-1

Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
10 0f 13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1200m CI2-sw Good4 R Murray 55.0  3$151.00 Nicator 55.5kg 7.53L 1:08.6 12 12
12 of 13 GUNN Thu 14Jan21 1600m CL1-SW Good4 Y Lewis 570 7  $61 Fenerbache 59.0kg 11.03L 1:35.3 7 8
60f12 GILG Sun3Jan2l  1800m CL2 Soft7 Y Lewis 550 3 $21 Glover57.0kg 4.17L 1:54.64 6 6
30f7 MORE Sat19Dec20 1600m CL1-SW Heavyl0 Y Lewis 570 1 $7 Wazena 55.0kg 5.40L 1:40.67 5 4
60f8 WARR FrillDec20 1600m CL1 Good3 V Bolozhinskyi  55.5 5 $7.50 Inkjet 57.0kg 3.87L 1:37.41 22
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- 1
- BILLY'S TUNE
@ 5 year old bay gelding (male)
Sire Harbour Watch Dam Just Milly
Breeder Mrs A A Witts
Owners Mrs A A Witts, B R Witts & G A O'brien
Colours Blue, White Stars, Red Sleeves And Blue Cap
Race Details Track
130f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1200m CI2-sw Good4
30f7 WCHA Sat6Feb2l  1000m CG&E BM45 Good4
4of6 QUIR Sat26Dec20 1100m CL1 Good4
60f11 ARMI  Sun19Apr20 1100m CL1 Good3
40f14 SCON Mon 6Apr20 1100m CL1 Soft5

Trainer Geoff O'Brien Barrier 6

Jockey Ben Looker 57.0kg Prizemoney $12,621

Win Range 1000m W&P% 7-14

Career 14:1-0-1 12 Mths 5:0-0-1 1st Up 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-1

Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 10:1-0-1  Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
B Looker 57.0  6$101.00 Nicator 55.5kg 10.72L 1:08.6 8 8
J Kehoe 590 4 $3.30 De Goey 59.5kg 3.09L 57.26
V Bolozhinskyi  58.5 5 $2.80 Ellebeedee 59.0kg 3.42L 1:04.03
V Bolozhinskyi  55.0 6 $6.50 I'm a Cracker 59.0kg 4.68L 1:03.26 4 6
V Bolozhinskyi  55.0 10  $31 Cool World 59.0kg 1.98L 1:04.28 4 4
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Race 7 QUIRINDI SHOWCASE CUP 1600m NSW: 5:10 pm

Prize $49,000. 1st $22,000. 2nd $8,950. 3rd $5,000. 4th $3,400. 5th $2,000. 6th $1,650. 7th $1,500. 8th $1,500. 9th VIC/TAS: 5:10 pm
$1,500. 10th $1,500. QLD: 4:10 pm
Rail: True lgll ng pm

H o - 44U pm
Straight: 350m. WA 210 pm

Circumference: 1900m.
For: No age restriction. Benchmark Race. No class restriction. No sex restriction. Handicap.

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
SCRATCHED

2. Manabar Daniel Northey Michelle Fleming 0600020565 529-5-4  $144630 17% 35% 6 60.5
3. Aristograts Grant Buckley Rodney Northam 8559531254 38:6-5-5  $152,680 16% 42% 11 60
4. Joigny Samantha Clenton  Tracey Bartley 3352655437 193-6-4  $147,060 16% 68% 13 60
5. Universal Thief Kath Bell-Pitomac  Michael Mulholland 5215461550 46:5-13-3  $139290 11% 46% 1 60
6. The Getaway Rachael Murray Paul Perry 0775644509 56:4-3-5  $269325 7% 21% 2 59
7. Editors Ben Looker Ross Stitt 7250753415 48:7-4-5  $160,025 15% 3% 5 58
8. Kacper Boy Mikayla Weir Jane Clement 0730431512 43:6-4-6  $131,480 14% 37% 14 58
9. Brother Bassy Jake Pracey-Holmes Cameron Crockett 2125509511 12:3-3-1 $68,945 25% 58% 9 57.5
10. Salsa Man Clayton Gallagher  Paul Perry 1834585382 332-4-8  $124095 6% 42% 7 555
11. In Heart's Wake Ashley Morgan Stirling Osland 0329238568 243-6-3  $128475 13% 50% 8 55
12. Reposition Darryl McLellan Greg Preston 4056694251 31:3-4-2 $89,505 10% 29% 3 55
13. Blinkin Fast Andrew Gibbons Sue Grills 9837265588 44:6-5-4  $121,010 14% 34% 10 55
SCRATCHED

15. Chuck'n’paul Adrian Layt Geoff O'Brien 6530332863 43:5-3-8  §123250 12% 37% 12 55
16. The Equinator Georgina McDonnell  Lea Selby 0029211646 57:5-5-5 $90,050 9% 26% 4 55

(a2)

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start
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14
13
12

g'n gb g 5 & é’n
> o

N
M ® A OO N @ O

g..

Rail position: True

8. Kacper Boy "H
4. Joigny "H
15. Chuck'n'paul "H
3. Aristograts "ﬂ‘
13. Blinkin Fast "H
9. Brother Bassy "U\
11. In Heart's Wake "H

2. Manabar "U

10. Salsa Man "H
7. Editors "ﬁ\
12. Reposition "H
5. Universal Thief "H

16. The Equinator "H
6. The Getaway "H

Race Direction
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La n Trainer Michelle Fleming Barrier 6
MANABAR Jockey Daniel Northey 60.5kg Prizemoney $144,630
8 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range 1000m - 1600m W&P% 17-35
E¥  Sire Manhattan.Ram Dam Opalize
gwﬁgfsr ?Jrﬁ;/;’:'rfli FgasswgfleJt)\ll\lle;ﬁ(:rs R W Tranter, S W Johnstone, Mrs V Gcamer 529-5-4 12 Mths 192-2-1 1st Up 81-0-1 2nd Up 7:1-2-0
el 000 D1200  Tacki20  T/DA 0004
Colours Green ockey 1:0-U- Ist /:Z-U- rack 4:2-U- rk/Dst U:0-0-
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
13 0f 14 QUIR  Fri19Feb2l  1600m Quir Cup Bm73 Good4 D Northey 60.5 6 $41.00 Salsa Man 55.5kg 13.34L 1:36.61 5 6
60f11 WALC Fri5Feb21  1440m WALCHA CUP BM73 Good4 G Mcdonnell 61.0 2  $41 Call Me Brad 58.5kg 2.73L 1:26.22 4 4
12 of 14 TAMW Thu 21Jan21 1200m OPEN Good3 R Jones 56.5 3 $31 High Court 56.5kg 6.05L 1:09.06 5 5
120f14 INVE  FrilJan2l ~ 1400m INVL CUPBM81  Good4 L Cumberland 59.0 3  $51 Upstart 62.5kg 9.57L 1:22.42 8 7
10 of 10 CANT  Fri 11Dec20  1550m 5Y+ BM78 Good3 L Day 550 7 $10112r215T3he White Turf 57.5kg 15.00L g8 8
P H Trainer Rodney Northam Barrier 11
ARISTOGRATS Jockey Grant Buckley 60.0kg Prizemoney $152,680
7 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range 900m - 1600m W&P% 16-42
Sire Congrats Dam Hairy
Breeder Warringah Stud Farm L. 1.9, 2.1, 1.1.
Owners P J W Lyne, Mrs KA Carr, G M Carr & M K Wilson ?a ree(; 3 %605 ° (152 Nclltgiésj 52 1 ;S:ctU1[)17i31100 ﬁnd Up37610101
C0|OUI’fj Royal Blue, Green Shamrock, Yellow Sleeves, Green And Yellow Jlrn|: ' 1_0_0 0 DO: 71 1 _1 . To K 0'0_ 0_0 Teka/‘gl t OE) E) 0
Quartered Cap ockey 1:0-0- Ist /:1-1- rack 0:0-0- rk/Dst 0:0-0-
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
8of14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1600m Quir Cup Bm73 Good4 G Buckley 60.0 11 $21.00 Salsa Man 55.5kg 6.79L 1:36.61 6 4
50f11 WALC Fri5Feb21  1440m WALCHA CUP BM73 Good4 R Jones 60.5 5 $9.50 Call Me Brad 58.5kg 2.54L 1:26.22 33
50f10 WYON Sun?24Jan2l 1600m BM64 Soft5 R Jones 595 3 $6.501V;/7ri§2ng Unexpected 59.0kg 2.55L 7 6
9of14 INVE Frillan2l  1400m INVLCUPBMSL  Good4 R Jones 570 1 $4 Upstart 62skg 467112242 9 9
50f11 WYON Wed 16Dec20 1600m BM63 Softb R Jones 590 8 $151(%Q%nore Sapphire 55.5kg 1.82L 6 4
- n JOIGNY Trainer Tracey Bartley Barrier 13
Jockey Samantha Clenton 60.0kg Prizemoney $147,060
5 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 1100m - 1600m W&P% 16-68
Sire Excelebration Dam Delarouze
Breeder Birthmark Pty Ltd T/A Akc Thoroughbreds e 1. 1.1, N
Owners AKC Thoroughbreds (Mgr: Mrs K Chrysiliou) E.a'eeor_ &90'306 4 éz Nc'lﬂl';ga 113 ;Stﬂu6p_04'2121 ! ﬁ"d Uplj?’(')oﬂlll
Colours Purple, Lime Green Spots And Sleeves J'"I(‘ '3'0'1 ) Df": - 3 2 T° k-O_O_O 0 Telf/‘gtbb 0 0
ockey 3:0-1- ist 8:2-3- rack 0:0-0- rk/Dst 0:0-0-
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
30f14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1600m Quir Cup Bm73 Good4 S Clenton 60.0 13 $2.70 Salsa Man 55.5kg 1.55L 1:36.61 9 5
30f7 KENS Wed 3Feb21 1550m F&M BM72 Soft6  H Bowman 59.5 5 $3.40F Elegant Grace 55.5kg 2.30L 1:32.22 2 3
50f10 CANT Frillan21  1900m 4Y+ BM72 Soft K Q'hara 58.0 3 $5.50 Amoretti 56.5kg 3.60L 1:59.02 4 2
20f9  KENS Thu17Dec20 1800m BM72 Soft5 K Mcevoy 575 6 $8.50 Montserrat 58.5kg 0.10L 1:50.6 4 4
60f9 GOSF Wed 2Dec20 1600m SPS-HEAT 3 Good4 ) Penza 550 9 $6.50 Knight 56.0kg 1.58L 1:36.61 8 8
£ B UNIVERSAL THIEF Trainer Michael Mulholland Barrier 1
) Jockey Kath Bell-Pitomac 60.0kg Prizemoney $139,290
Z,yeaTr_ Oldﬁﬁ_yfggldm% _(mEalezj Win Range 1000m - 1600m W&P% 11-46
ire Time Thief Dam Pie Eye
Breeder Mr J Gatfield £.13. AN A 1.
Owners M Mulholland, P Burton, R Burton & H Burton E.a'eeor_ 360'5013 3 éz “ﬁtgi_%; 0 ;stftu1|9393_04410 ﬁ"d Upl%lllﬂo
Colours Red, Gold Diamond And Cap irm U.0-9- ood 31270 Ot 15:5-4- eavy LU-1-
Jockey 13:4-3-0  Dist 4:2-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1600m Quir Cup Bm73 Good4 K Bell-pitomac  60.0 1 $18.00 Salsa Man 55.5kg 3.54L 1:36.61 4 3
20f11 COWR Sun17Jan21 1700m COWRA CUP BM84 Good4 K Bell-pitomac  55.0 6  $14 Royal Thunder 55.0kg 1.01L 1:47.14 4 3
1of12 GILG Sun3Jan2l  1600m GILG CUPBM82  Soft7 K Bell-pitomac 550 2 $4.40 Universal Thief 55.0kg 0.72L 1:38.03 3 4
50f 10 WAGG Thu 24Dec20 1600m TED RYDER BM85 Good4 K Bell-pitomac  55.0 10  $51 Upper House 58.5kg 2.69L 1:38.31 77
40f12 NARR Thu 26Nov20 1600m BM66 Good4 K Bell-pitomac 580 6  $14 Athena's Lad 56.0kg 3.08L 1:37.8 4 6
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-
* 3 THE GETAWAY
l:l'/j 7 year old bay gelding (male)
Sire Zoffany Dam Centaure

Breeder Mr P a Payne

Trainer Paul Perry
Jockey Rachael Murray 59.0kg
Win Range 2000m - 2600m

Barrier 2

Prizemoney $269,325
W&P% 7-21

Owners Ms C G Collis & Mrs A C Newton C.areer. 56:4-3-5 12 Mths'17.0—0—0 1st Up .5.0—0—0 2nd Up ?.O—O—O
Colours Yellow, Black Sash, Armbands And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 35:4-3-3  Soft 15:0-0-1 Heavy 6:0-0-1
Jockey 11:1-1-2  Dist 12:0-1-3 Track 1:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-1
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
12 0f 14 QUIR  Fri 19Feb21  1600m Quir Cup Bm73 Good4 R Murray 59.0 2 $26.00 Salsa Man 55.5kg 9.28L 1:36.61 7 9
70f11 GOSF Thu4Feb2l  1600m BM64 (63) Soft5 R Jones 570 6 $9 Frazil 57.0kg 2.19L 1:40.59 8 8
80of9 GOSF Tuel9Jan21 1000m OPEN-BT Good4  C Houlgatte n/a Big Happiness n/a 6.91L 1:00.4
40of 5 WYNG Thu7Jan21  1200m OPEN-BT Softb M Maseyk n/a The Outcast n/a 13.59L 1:13.46
70f10 WARW Wed 9Dec20 2400m BM72 Good3 J Ford 540 3 $9 Skymax 61.5kg 10.30L 2:27.95 9 9
— EDITO Rs Trainer Ross Stitt Barrier 5
' Jockey Ben Looker 58.0kg Prizemoney $160,025
1 6 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1257m - 1600m W&P% 15-33
-5 Sire Street Cry Dam Harpers
Breeder Darle . : . .
Owners MR S)t/itt & 12 Lengths (Mgr: B J Coleman) C.areer. 48:7-4-5 12 Mths'13.1—1—1 1st Up .6.1—0—1 2nd Up .6.1—1—1
Colours Green, Yellow Sash, White Sleeves, Green And Yellow Quartered Cap Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 32:6-2-4 Soft 12:1-2-1 Heavy 3:0-0-0
Jockey 7:1-2-0  Dist 13:1-2-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
70f14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1600m Quir Cup Bm73 Good4 B Looker 58.0 5 $17.00 Salsa Man 55.5kg 4.96L 1:36.61 11 12
20f11 WALC Fri5Feb21  1440m WALCHA CUP BM73 Good4 B Looker 57.5 7  $19 Call Me Brad 58.5kg 0.69L 1:26.22 7 6
50f7 TARE  Sun20Dec20 1600m OPEN BM84 Heavy10 M Weir 550 4 $8Pirate Ben 61.0kg 2291 1:393 5 5
12 of 14 COFF  Thu3Dec20  1500m SAWTELLCUP BM85 Softe M Weir 550 9  $21 Lose The Snip 55.5kg 6.70L 1:31.72 3 4
70f11 GRAF  Tue17Nov20 1410m OPEN HCP BM79  Soft5 =~ M Weir 56.5 4 $11 Magic Wu 55.0kg 493L 1:24.09 5 6
n KACPER BOY Trainer Jane Clement Barrier 14
Jockey Mikayla Weir 58.0kg Prizemoney $131,480
DA > year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range 1400m - 2100m W&P% 14-37
. Sire Arlington Dam Anamanor
Breeder Mr B W McHugh Career 43:6-4-6 12 Mths 23:5-3-2 1stUp4:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Owners Arjay Services (Mgr: R J Clement) . . ) .
Colours Black And Red Halves, White Diamond Band, Red Cap Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 27:6-1-6  Soft 9:0-2-0 Heavy 6:0-1-0
Jockey 29:6-3-4  Dist 11:1-0-4 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
110f14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1600m Quir Cup Bm73  Good4 M Weir 58.0 14 $31.00 Salsa Man 55.5kg 8.46L 1:36.61 13 13
70f11 WALC Fri5Feb21  1440m WALCHA CUP BM73 Good4 M Weir 58.5 6  $11 Call Me Brad 58.5kg 4.23L 1:26.22 9 10
30f14 INVE FrilJan21 ~ 1400m INVL CUP BM81  Good4 M Weir 550 14 $19 Upstart 62.5kg 2.99L 1:22.42 14 13
10 of 14 ROSE  Sat 7Nov20  2000m CTRY CLSC Heavy8 M Weir 570 7  $81 Fast Talking 55.5kg 10.80L 2:07.18 14 14
40f10 COON Sun250ct20 1600m C'BRANCUP BM86 Heavyl0 M Weir 550 9  $12Highly Desired 56.0kg 5.99L 1:37.54 10 10
N n BROTH ER BASSY Trainer Cameron Crockett Barrier 9
A ) Jockey Jake Pracey-Holmes 57.5kg Prizemoney $68,945
lj\ ' 4 yearold bay gelding (male) Win Range 1280m - 1600m W&P% 25-58
"L E"  Sire Benfica Dam Misasio
g;‘;ﬁgg S”& E Kef;”ehj'y C Kty Ny, s e s ¢ Career123-3-1 12 Mths 11330 1stUp 20-0-1  2nd Up 20-1:0
N Viastaras & R W Stats e BRSBTS S TS T birm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:1-1-0  Soft5:2-1-1  Heavy 1:0-1-0
Colours Pale Blue, Black Braces, Armbands And Striped Cap Jockey 2:1-1-0  Dist 21-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
20f14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1600m Quir Cup Bm73 Good4 #]Plracey 57.5 9 $5.00 Salsa Man 55.5kg 0.65L 1:36.61 1 1
olmes
1of9 TAMW Thu2llan21 1600m BM66 Good3 #] Plracey 58.0 1 $6.50 Brother Bassy 58.0kg 3.63L 1:34.64 2 1
olmes
20f10 MUSW Thu7Jan21  1500m BM66 Heavy8 JV Overmeire 575 8 $111II§;§522ing 'n' Daring 59.5kg 1.63L 4 6
50f10 MUDG Fri4Dec20  1400m BM66 Good4 A Bullock 580 9 $4.801|\£i5e5c;35 And Nephews 60.0kg 4.251 2 4
50f11 DUBB Sun15Nov20 1400m CL3 Good4 A Bullock 585 4 $5Cloud Factory 57.0kg 1.90L 1:22.34 6 7
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SAI.SA MAN Trainer Paul Perry Barrier 7
} B} ) Jockey Clayton Gallagher 55.5kg Prizemoney $124,095
" Syearold bay gelding (male) _ Win Range 1300m - 1600m W&P% 6-42
- Sire | Am Invincible Dam Ladies Dancing
Breeder K Biggs Enterprises Pty Ltd Career 33:2-4-8 12 Mths 13:1-1-6 1stUp 4:0-1-0  2nd Up 4:1-0-1

Owners S N Gillard, Mrs L A Gillard, P M Perry & Ms C G Collis . . . . .
Colours Light Blue, Lime Stripe And Halved Sleeves, Light Blue And Lime Spot CapFIrm 0:0-0-0 Good 191-2-5  Soft 10:1-2-3 Heavy 4:0-0-0

Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 9:1-1-2 Track 1:.0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
1of14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1600m Quir Cup Bm73 Good4  C Gallagher 55.5 7 $4.60 Salsa Man 55.5kg 0.65L 1:36.61 14 14
8of 14 NEWC Mon 1Feb21 1350m CL3 Softs R Dolan 59.5 14 $6.501T2r(1)e99Crimson Idol 55.5kg 6.78L 14 14
30f7 QUR Tuel2an2l 1450m BM66 Good4 ) Taylor 600 7 $550TakeToHeartssokg0ooL12059 7 6
40f11 GOSF Tue29Dec20 1200m CUSICK - CL4 Heavy8 J Ford 550 3 $14 Liberty Sun 57.5kg 4.28L 1:12.77 11 10
60of6  WYNG Fri18Dec20 1000m OPEN-BT Good4  C Houlgatte n/a Nosey n/a 3.20L 1:00.88
~ 1 Trainer Stirling Osland Barrier 8

y IN HEART S WAKE Jockey Ashley Morgan 55.0kg Prizemoney $128,475
' 5 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 1300m - 1400m W&P% 13-50

Sire Duporth Dam Cupid Shuffle

Breeder Joy Luck Discretionary Trust Career 243-6-3 12 Mths 10:0-2-3 1stUp 6:1-1-1  2nd Up 6:2-2-1

Owners A E Schwebel

Colours Purple, Silver Trident, Seams Sleeves, Quartered Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 14:1-5-1 Soft 9:2-1-2 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 6:0-2-2  Dist 3:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
10 of 14 QUIR  Fri 19Feb21  1600m Quir Cup Bm73 Good4 A Morgan 55.0 8 $10.00 Salsa Man 55.5kg 7.33L 1:36.61 2 2
30f11 WALC Fri5Feb2l  1440m WALCHA CUP BM73 Good4 A Morgan 55.0 10 $3.70 Call Me Brad 585kg 1.04L 1:26.22 2 2
20f11 ARMI  Mon 25Jan21 1400m BM66 Good3 A Morgan 575 5 $3.50 Call Me Brad 59.5kg 0.40L 1:21.88 22
90f12 ROSE Sat16Jan2l  1500m HIGHWAY-C3 Good4  C Graham 540 1  $10 Banger 57.0kg 9.50L 1:30.09 33
20f8 INVE Frillan2l  1600m BM66 Good4 A Morgan 5715 4 $8 Harbour Trick 57.0kg 0.09L 1:35.65 32
- REPOSITION Trainer Greg Preston Barrier 3
- Jockey Darryl McLellan 55.0kg Prizemoney $89,505
6 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range 1620m - 2000m W&P% 10-29
Sire So You Think Dam Sun Song
Breeder Orpheo Pty Ltd Career313-42 12 Mths 191-1-1 1stUp50-1-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-0

Owners G Preston . . . . .
Colours Yellow, Blue Sleeves, Orange Stars, Blue Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 141-1-1  Soft 14:1-3-1 Heavy 3:1-0-0

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 6:2-1-1 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21l  1600m Quir Cup Bm73 Good4 D Mclellan 55.0  3$151.00 Salsa Man 55.5kg 2.57L 1:36.61 8 8
14 of 14 NEWC Mon 1Feb21 1350m CL3 Softs  J Penza 585 5 $1011T2r(1)e99Crimson Idol 55.5kg 14.53L 9 11
60of8 KEMP Fri6Nov20  1900m CL3 Soft7 R Jones 590 4 $4.40 Zellymay 55.0kg 8.31L 2:03.84 4 38
6of6 NEWC Tue270ct20 1900m CESSNOCKCUP Softe R Jones 550 6  $11 Unamerican 55.0kg 5.50L 1:59.13 33
90f13 ROYA Sat240ct20 1800m HIGHWAY-C3 Soft5 L Day 57.5 5 $151 Proven Class 56.0kg 6.10L 1:50.86 10 13
L BI.I N KI N FAST Trainer Sue Grills Barrier 10
Jockey Andrew Gibbons 55.0kg Prizemoney $121,010

G 7 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 950m - 1600m W&P% 14-34

Sire Smart Missile Dam Sara's Choice

gﬁgfsr msr SMGE}lr(iilrsOZJ Grils, TM Grlls, M A Wison, Miss P L Palmer, s kL C-cCr 446-5-4 12 Mths 14:0-1-1 15t Up :2-0-2 2nd Up 7:2-0-0

Newling, W A Stewart, Mrs M Stewart, Miss J A McGrath, Mrs K M Peel, Mrs JE  Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 30:4-4-2  Soft 9:1-0-1 Heavy 5:1-1-1

Chapple & G A Simpson Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 8:1-1-0 Track 2:0-1-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Colours Red, Purple Diamond And Armbands, White Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
90f14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1600m Quir Cup Bm73 Good4 A Gibbons 55.0 10 $31.00 Salsa Man 55.5kg 7.00L 1:36.61 10 11
80of9 TAMW Thu2lJan21 1600m BM66 Good3 G Buckley 585 8 $6 Brother Bassy 58.0kg 7.46L 1:34.64 8 6
30f10 GLEN Sat9Jan21  1400m GL | CUP BM76 Soft6  V Bolozhinskyi  55.0 9 $9.50 Abb Roy 55.0kg 0.60L 1:24.89 8§ 8
70f8 INVE FrillJan2l  1600m BM66 Good4 Y Lewis 585 5 $9 Harbour Trick 57.0kg 5.08L 1:35.65 6 6
20f8 MORE Sat19Dec20 1400m BM66 Heavyl0 Y Lewis 58.5 3 $5.50 Annie's Street 55.5kg 3.37L 1:26.5 6 6
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T I\ Trainer Geoff O'Brien Barrier 12
CHUCK N PAUI‘ Jockey Adrian Layt 55.0kg Prizemoney $123,250
6 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1208m - 1700m W&P% 12-37
Sire Casino Prince Dam Wild Brew
gwrelgfsr gﬁrgr}/nlg k;r;’elfr:iv-l\:rgzcjug?at:r'l’igSGFj/l\lloIan C Davis, R Graham, J P Career 435-3-8 12 Mths 130-1-5 1st Up 51-0-0 2nd Up 5:0-0-2
Gormley, D M Duﬁy,’Mrs DM Duflfy, G Lowthilan, SA Lov’vthian &’RJ Burdon' Firm 2:0-0-1 Gfmd 30:4-3-6 Soft 8:1-0-0 Heavy 3:0-0-1
Colours Purple, White Stars And Sleeves, Yellow Armbands And Cap Jockey 2:0-0-1 Dist 14:1-1-3 Track 2:2-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
60of 14 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1600m Quir Cup Bm73 Good4 A Layt 55.0 12 $61.00 Salsa Man 55.5kg 3.77L 1:36.61 12 10
50f11 WALC Fri5Feb21 ~ 1700m BM58 Soft5 G Mcdonnell 605 2 $5.50 Flying Mojo 58.5kg 4.00L 1:42.38 5 5
30f9  TAMW Thu2lJan21 1600m BM66 Good3 A Layt 56.5 9  $19 Brother Bassy 58.0kg 3.91L 1:34.64 5 4
100f12 GILG  Sun3Jan2l  1600m GILG CUPBM82  Soft7 Y Lewis 55.0 12 $11 Universal Thief 55.0kg 5.55L 1:38.31 10 11
30f12 GUNN Tue 15Dec20 2050m BM66 (63) Good3 R Jones 59.0 3 $3.30F The Equinator 55.0kg 2.20L 2:06.81 3 2
= Trainer Lea Selby Barrier 4
j‘ e, THE EQUINATOR Jockey Georgina McDonnell 55.0kg Prizemoney $90,050
BB 8 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1250m - 2050m W&P% 9-26
- Sire Equiano Dam Sans Lee
gf‘;ﬁgg K\A"rrs'ﬁtg‘é}by Career 57:5-5-5 12 Mths 24:2-3-2 1stUp 6:0-0-0  2nd Up 6:1-1-1
Colours Pink, Royal Blue Maltese Cross, White Diabolo Sleeves, White Cap, Royal Firm 1.0-0-0 Good 43:3-3-3 Soft 9:0-2-2 Heavy 4:0-0-0
Blue Maltese Cross Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 5:0-1-0 Track 3:1-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
14 of 14 QUIR  Fri 19Feb21  1600m Quir Cup Bm73 Good4 G Mcdonnell 55.0  4$151.00 Salsa Man 55.5kg 15.94L 1:36.61 3 7
13 0of 13 TAMW Fri 12Feb21  1600m BM58 Good4 R Murray 55.5 10  $16 Ellebeedee 55.5kg 8.44L 1:37.22 23
20f11 WALC Fri5Feb21  1700m BM58 Soft5 R Murray 550 5 $7.50 Flying Mojo 58.5kg 1.80L 1:42.38 1 1
90f11 SCON Thu28Jan21 2200m BM66 Good4 R Murray 550 11  $51 Itasca 56.5kg 14.35L 2:15.53 1 2
20f11 TUNC Sat16Jan2l 1600m BM58 Soft6 R Murray 550 10  $16 Political 59.0kg 1.20L 1:38.58 1 1
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Race 8 QUIRINDI RSL CLUB LIGHTNING SHOWCASE HANDICAP 1100m

Prize $39,200. 1st $19,700. 2nd $7,150. 3rd $3,750. 4th $2,200. 5th $1,300. 6th $1,100. 7th $1,000. 8th $1,000. 9th

$1,000. 10th $1,000.

Rail: True
Straight: 350m.

Circumference: 1900m.

For: No age restriction. Benchmark Race. No class restriction. No sex restriction. Handicap.
Gear Changes: 6. Attila Blinkers off again, 13. Holy Command Blinkers off again

Horse
1. Royal Tudor
2. Unbiased
3. All Stand

4. Bryan's Babe

6. Attila

8. Drachenfels
9. Sir Donald
10. Desert Marshal

12. Folkstone
13. Holy Command
14. Ragged Rascal

17. De La Hoya
18. Sandy Town

Jockey
Samantha Clenton
Liam Blanch (a2)

Georgina McDonnell
(a2)

Jake Pracey-Holmes

Ashley Morgan

Grant Buckley
Rachael Murray
Mikayla Weir

Qin Yong (al.5)
Andrew Gibbons
Clayton Gallagher

Daniel Northey
Yvette Lewis (al.5)

Trainer

Rodney Ollerton
Luke Morgan
Mark Stewart

Darren Egan

Sue Grills

Jeremy Sylvester
Michelle Fleming
Jane Clement

Luke Morgan
Cody Morgan
Paul Perry

Mark Mason
Peter Dixon

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

Last 10

5598358346
0s4633204s
0095554994

2181441677

3085805653

7665694632
6451742738
873568770s

0538243113
4535557242
1755842504

9065656640
0071620621

Career
48:10-5-5
35:6-6-6
40:10-4-3

49:10-7-6

30:7-5-3

48:4-6-9

43:6-4-3

72:9-10-13

28:11-5-7

18:4-4-1
27:2-3-0

34:6-4-4
25:3-3-3

Prize
$470,215
$394,010
$240,100

$185,980

$143,315

$301,485
$154,385
$201,690

$70,880
§115,275
$271,230

$106,495
$51,910

NSW: 5:52 pm

W%
21%
17%
25%

20%

23%

8%

14%

13%

39%

22%
1%

18%
12%
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VIC/TAS: 5:52 pm

QLD: 4:52 pm
NT: 4:22 pm
SA: 5:22 pm
WA: 2:52 pm

P%
42%
51%
43%

47%

50%

40%

30%

44%

82%

50%
19%

41%
36%

Bar Wgt

7
11
8

06
62
61

2 565
SCRATCHED

5 555
SCRATCHED

6
13
10

55
55
55

SCRATCHED

3
12
4

55
55
55

SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED

9
1

55
55



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

é 13

-
8 12

-
_\:J': 11

-
m 10
a °

0 s
& 7

é 6 8. Drachenfels "ﬁ
-

okl 5

4 14. Ragged Rascal "H

® 3

(y 2

® 1

Rail position: True

. Sir Donald "U

13. Holy Command "U

10. Desert Marshal "H
17. De La Hoya "H
3. All Stand "H

2. Unbiased "H

1. Royal Tudor "H
6. Attila "H
12. Folkstone "H

4. Bryan's Babe "H
18. Sandy Town "'v

Race Direction
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— . Trainer Rodney Ollerton Barrier 7
1 ROYAI' TUDOR Jockey Samantha Clenton 66.0kg Prizemoney $470,215
) 8yearold bay gelding (male) Win Range 1100m - 1500m W&P% 21-42
@ Sire Snippetson Dam Cute And Cuddly
Breeder Mr M Harris qN.E. .0 RN 91
Owners J J Kallaur & M $ Harris E.""eeor_ 3%18 > éz “’:2;2132 :s:(tUS'?ll}'zol ! ﬁ"d Upsz_lll'(z) i !
Colours Blue And White Hoops, Red Sleeves And Cap frim B:0-0- 00d 56.8-4- oft >:1-L €avy 51U
Jockey 41-0-0  Dist 11:3-3-2 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb2l  1100m Lightning Bm87  Good4 S Clenton 66.0 7 $7.50 Ragged Rascal 55.0kg 3.29L 1:01.95 1 11
90f9 WARW Wed 70ct20 1400m CG&E BM78 Good4 T Sherry 630 3 $121F2%r‘é;ess Command 58.0kg 8.00L 6 7
80f11 NEWC Fri185ep20 1500m CAMERON Softs R King 540 8 $41 Rock 55.5kg 6861 12946 0 8
30of6 ROYA Sat15Aug20 1100m BM88 Heavy10 R King 570 1  $31 Varda555kg 490L 10731 4 4
80of16 SCON Fri15May20 1600m SCONE CUP Good4  C Graham 540 14  $51 Dr Drill 56.5kg 3.20L 1:34.86 1 1
- n Trainer Luke Morgan Barrier 11
UN BIASED Jockey Liam Blanch 62.0kg Prizemoney $394,010
=G 8 yearold bay gelding (male) Win Range 1300m - 2000m W&P% 17-51
- Sire Medaglia d'Oro Dam The Fairest
Breeder Darley Efe 01 9.0 1.
Owners G M Morgan,C G Morgan, M Thomas, D Thomas :a ree[; 3 50'606 6 éz hl:ltggi()5162 :Stﬂu4p_28'128 1 ﬁnd Up2_7(')10101
Colours Navy Blue, Royal Blue And White Checked Sleeves, Royal Blue Cap Irm L= ?0 T oftfz-d- eavy 29-0-
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
100f 13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1100m Lightning Bm87  Good4 L Blanch 62.0 11 $26.00 Ragged Rascal 55.0kg 5.20L 1:01.95 13 13
30f 7 MWBK Wed 10Feb21 1000m OPEN-BT Soft5 M Weir n/a Midsummer Rain n/a 1.97L 59.25
90f10 TAMW Thu2lJan21 1000m OPEN-BT Good3 Jh Plracey- n/a Tapiconic n/a 15.42L 56.79
olmes
40f13 CAIR  Fri28Aug20 2100m CAIRNS CUP Good4 B Pengelly 590 8  $15 Paniagua 54.0kg 0.80L 2:10.97 12 9
60f16 TOWN Fri 14Aug20 2000m TVLLE CUP Good4 B Pengelly 59.0 12 $6 Shiranda 54.0kg 3.20L 2:02.06 10 9
- n Trainer Mark Stewart Barrier 8
AI'I' STAND Jockey Georgina McDonnell 61.0kg Prizemoney $240,100
7 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 800m - 1100m W&P% 25-43
* Sire | Am Invincible Dam Chelsea Lass
g;‘jﬁgfsf,\'\/’l'hpsie%’rggk-‘*ha“k Career 40:10-4-3 12 Mths 122-0-0 1stUp 6:0-1-2  2nd Up 6:2-0-0
Colours Royal Blug, Silver Horseshoe And White MD Over Lazy S, White Sleeves, Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 20:4-2-0  Soft 15:5-1-3 Heavy 4:1-1-0
Silver Horseshoes Jockey 3:0-0-0 Dist 8:2-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
110f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21l  1100m Lightning Bm87  Good4 G Mcdonnell ~ 61.0 8 $21.00 Ragged Rascal 55.0kg 6.56L 1:01.95 6 3
110f 12 WALC  Fri5Feb21 ~ 1000m LIGHTNING BM83  Good4 G Mcdonnell 645 8 $9.50 Bryan's Babe 56.0kg 6.93L 55.97 5 6
90f10 GRAF Sun24Jan21 1000m OPEN BM83 Good4  Z Lloyd 66.0 9 $5.50 Bugalugs 56.5kg 6.59L 56.19 5 4
50f7 WARW Wed 13Jan21 1000m BM72 Good4  C Graham 615 6  $13 Able Hill 54.5kg 2.60L 56.64 5 6
50f12 INVE FrilJan2l  1050m INV SHORTS BM82 Good4 G Mcdonnell 670 6  $12 Sir Donald 55.0kg 0.96L 1:00.06 8 6
1 ' Trainer Darren Egan Barrier 2
T n BRYAN S BABE Jockey Jake Pracey-Holmes 56.5kg Prizemoney $185,980
i’ 6 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 800m - 1400m W&P% 20-47
L™ Sire | Am Invincible Dam Ay Dee Bee
Breeder Mr W Brown 0.7 T 1.9, ().
Owners M W Brown & Miss J C Pilkington C.areer. 49:10-7-6 12 Nc||th5.20.6 2-0 lstﬂUp ?.1 2-0  2nd Up §.2 0-0
Colours Gold, Black Seams And Sleeves Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 36:7-4-5  Soft 11:3-2-1 Heavy 2:0-1-0
Jockey 221-1-0  Dist 10:1-3-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1100m Lightning Bm87  Good4 #1 Plracey— 56.5 2 $9.00 Ragged Rascal 55.0kg 2.11L 1:01.95 2 1
olmes
1of12 WALC Fri5Feb21 ~ 1000m LIGHTNING BM83  Good4 #Plracey— 56.0 9  $21 Bryan's Babe 56.0kg 1.14L 55.97 1 2
olmes
8of 8 WARW Tue 26Jan21 1200m BM72 Good4d M Weir 540 2 $31 He's a Hotshot 60.5kg 5.90L 1:10.19 3 4
1of9 MUSW Mon 18Jan21 1000m SIZZLER 83 Good3 M Weir 550 1 $4.20 Bryan's Babe 55.0kg 0.23L 57.67 1 1
40f12 GILG Sun3Jan2l  1100m TOWN PLATE BM75 Soft7 Y Lewis 555 1 $9 What the Fuss 55.0kg 3.49L 1:04.78 6 7
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,.' n ATTI I.A Trainer Sue Grills Barrier 5
= } Jockey Ashley Morgan 55.5kg Prizemoney $143,315
I 7 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1000m - 1200m W&P% 23-50
Sire | Am Invincible Dam Luscillas Choice
Breeder Watson Bloodstock Ltd . . . .
Owners Ms N A Pullman, Mrs VD Pullman & T B Pullman Career 30.7->-3 12 Mths 50-0-1 1stUp§1-2-1  2nd Up 7:0-2:1
Colours Lime Green, Black Cross Of Lorraine, Armbands And Cap Firm 1:1-0-0 Good 20:5-2-3 Soft 8:1-2-0 Heavy 1.0-1-0
Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 8:3-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
30f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21 1100m Lightning Bm87  Good4 A Morgan 55.5 5 $26.00 Ragged Rascal 55.0kg 2.42L 1:01.95 9 9
10 of 12 WALC  Fri5Feb21  1000m LIGHTNING BM83  Good4 Y Lewis 58.5 10  $51 Bryan's Babe 56.0kg 6.84L 55.97 6 7
80of9  MUSW Mon 18Jan21 1000m SIZZLER 83 Good3 Y Lewis 590 8  $21 Bryan's Babe 55.0kg 3.65L 57.67 5 5
80of12 GRAF  Mon 20Apr20 1106m OPEN BM82 Good4 B Stower 60.5 3 $21 Exclusive 56.5kg 4.67L 1:035 9 9
13 0of 13 MUSW Fri 27Mar20  1000m SKELLATAR BM82  Soft6  J Duggan 550 5  $51 Star Boy 60.5kg 7.65L 57.31 9 11
. n DR ACH EN FELS Trainer Jeremy Sylvester Barrier 6
Jockey Grant Buckley 55.0kg Prizemoney $301,485
& 7 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range 1200m - 1250m W&P% 8-40
Sire Street Cry Dam Rheinfels
gxrel:fSrJI)/\agllﬁ/zster Mrs C A Sylvester, Mrs A M Norman, Miss A J Miller, Mrs E Career 48:4-6-9 12 Mths 14:0-1-2 1st Up 8:1-1-1 2nd Up 81-2-0
Mynes, A C Cowan, TW G Cook, C J Wilson, P F Woods, B J Parkes, A Samuels, J A Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 29:3-3-4  Soft 11:1-2-2 Heavy 8:0-1-3
Wilson, M Wanzare, D T Witherspoon, W J Murray, G J Woodbridge, Miss S K Jockey 2:1-0-0 Dist 5:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Hewson & Honeycomb Stud (Mgr: A Whittingham)
Colours Red, Black Stripes And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
70f13 QUIR  Fri1l9Feb21 1100m Lightning Bm87  Good4 G Buckley 55.0 6 $16.00 Ragged Rascal 55.0kg 4.05L 1:01.95 12 12
60f10 GRAF Tue2Feb21  1200m OPEN BM83 Good3 T Harrison 550 7 $181|\(l)gt7FIingforthepress 58.0kg 3.74L 9 10
60f9 MUSW Mon 18Jan21 1000m SIZZLER 83 Good3 RThompson 565 9  $13 Bryan's Babe 55.0kg 2.94L 57.67 9 9
50f6 PMQ Fri8Jan21 ~ 1000m OPEN-BT Heavy10 R Murray nfa 5 Subtle Grey n/a 6.12L 1:01.4
60of 13 MORE Sun6Sep20  1400m MOREE CUP BM83 Good3 B Hodder 570 4  $12 Beacon 56.0kg 2.17L 1:22.49 10 9
- n SIR DONALD Trainer Michelle Fleming Barrier 13
Jockey Rachael Murray 55.0kg Prizemoney $154,385
. . 7 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 900m - 1100m W&P% 14-30
™ Sire | Am Invincible Dam Raffles Class
Breeder Mr J McIntosh . . . .
Owners Miss M D Fleming & Mrs H J McVicar C.areer. 43:6-4-3 12 Mths'14.1—1—1 1st Up ?.2—1—0 2nd Up ?.2—1—2
Colours Purple, Tangerine Fleur De Lys And Sleeves Firm 2:0-1-0 Good 30:5-2-2 Soft 10:1-1-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 5:1-0-0  Dist 16:3-1-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
60of13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21 1100m Lightning Bm87  Good4 R Murray 55.0 13 $21.00 Ragged Rascal 55.0kg 3.52L 1:01.95 4 6
40f12 WALC Fri5Feb21  1000m LIGHTNING BM83 Good4 R Murray 55.5 2 $15Bryan's Babe 56.0kg 2.71L 55.97 12 8
50f9 MUSW Mon 18Jan21 1000m SIZZLER 83 Good3 R Murray 56.0 7  $10 Bryan's Babe 55.0kg 2.04L 57.67 33
1of12 INVE FrilJan2l ~ 1050m INV SHORTS BM82 Good4 R Murray 550 2 $18Sir Donald 55.0kg 0.13L 1:00.06 7 4
70f8 CANT FrillDec20 1100m CG&E BM72 Good3  C Lever 540 7 $101 Malkovich 57.5kg 8.10L 1:03.28 8 7
DESERT MARSHAL Trainer Jane Clement Barrier 10
Jockey Mikayla Weir 55.0kg Prizemoney $201,690
DAY 8 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range 950m - 1300m W&P% 13-44
Sire Lope de Vega Dam Dance Till Eight
g;‘;ﬁgg é\"FrREi(}"’M'\QC;\‘j%Zd ) Cloment & M b Clement Career 72:9-10-13 12 Mths 15:0-0-3 1stUp 80-1-3  2nd Up 8:0-0-2
Colours Black And Red Halves, White Diamond Band, Red Cap Firm 3:0-1-1 Good 52:8-7-10  Soft 13:1-2-2 Heavy 4.0-0-0
Jockey 30:3-3-2  Dist 19:1-3-3 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
80f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb2l  1100m Lightning Bm87  Good4 M Weir 55.0 10 $21.00 Ragged Rascal 55.0kg 5.00L 1:01.95 10 10
70f14 TAMW Thu2lJan21 1200m OPEN Good3 M Weir 550 8  $19 High Court 56.5kg 3.20L 1:09.06 6 6
30f12 INVE FrilJan2l ~ 1050m INV SHORTS BM82 Good4 M Weir 550 3 $21 Sir Donald 55.0kg 0.61L 1:00.06 9 7
60f11 TAMW Mon 28Sep20 1000m OPEN BM82 Good3 M Weir 555 8  $10 Malahat 63.0kg 5.47L 55.93 6 5
80of 10 TAMW Mon 14Sep20 1200m OPEN BM84 Good4d M Weir 55.5 7 $31 All From Scrap 56.5kg 5.43L 1:09.48 4 3
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&

FOLKSTONE

8 year old chestnut gelding (male)
Sire Dubleo Dam Dido
Breeder Mrs J G Nivison

Barrier 3
Prizemoney $70,880
W&P% 39-82

Trainer Luke Morgan
Jockey Qin Yong 55.0kg
Win Range 800m - 1200m

Owners L C Morgan Career 28:11-5-7 12 Mths 1:0-0-0 1stUp 4:1-1-2  2nd Up 4:2-0-1
Colours Royal Blue, Royal Blue And White Striped Sleeves, White Cap Firm 4:2-2-0 Good 21:8-3-6  Soft 3:1-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 3:1-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
120f 13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1100m Lightning Bm87  Good4 Q Yong 55.0 3 $19.00 Ragged Rascal 55.0kg 6.96L 1:01.95 34
lof5 MWBK Wed 10Feb21 850m OPEN-BT Soft5 M Weir n/a Folkstone n/a 2.49L 49.14
30of4  GOSF Tue5Novl9 1200m PICNIC CUP Good4 B Evans 710 2 $2.10F La La Loopsy 67.5kg 3.06L 1:12.34
80of 12 COON Sun270ctl9 1100m SPRINT BM81 Good3 W Peel 555 6 $131%r21§$r the Thumb 60.0kg 3.27L 33
20f3 BDRA Sat50ctl9 éﬁlt/(l)%n BUNDARACUP Firm2 Y Lewis 595 2 $2 Ayham 54.0kg 0.59L 1:21.96
HOI.Y COM MAN D Trainer Cody Morgan Barrier 12
Jockey Andrew Gibbons 55.0kg Prizemoney $115,275
= i* 6 yearold bay gelding (male) Win Range 1225m - 1400m W&P% 22-50
Sire Smart Missile Dam Matinee
g;ssgfsrcligr&ka Th%r&uahbredé ;ty hthd WE 6T 4 Smith M Career 18:4-4-1 12 Mths 4:0-0-1 1stUp 5:2-0-0  2nd Up 4:1-1-0
Cock ) Cock M ) Webey e TR D TOMEERE M Fiem 0:0-0-0 Good 122-2-1 Soft5:1-2-0  Heavy 1:1-0-0
g’alours Red, White Diamond With CM, Diamonds Sleeves, Diamond On Cap With Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
40f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21 1100m Lightning Bm87  Good4 A Gibbons 550 12 $6.00 Ragged Rascal 55.0kg 2.58L 1:01.95 5 7
30f 10 TAMW Thu 21Jan21 1000m OPEN-BT Good3 R Jones n/a Tapiconic n/a 6.27L 56.79
30f8 CAIR  Thu20Aug20 1250m CL4 Good4 M Potgieter 63.0 5 $3.50 Deigo Bay 57.5kg 3.70L 1:13.2 3 4
50f9 TOWN Tue4Aug20 1200m HCP Good4 S Sheargold 550 5  $13 Tambo's Heart 58.5kg 1.10L 1:10.11 5 4
50f10 TOWN Thu 23Jul20 1000m HCP Soft6 S Sheargold 550 1 $55I;Ii2%den in Heaven 58.0kg 0.90L 34
1 RAGGED RASCAI. Trainer Paul Perry Barrier 4
i} Jockey Clayton Gallagher 55.0kg Prizemoney $271,230
" 5year old bay stallion (male) Win Range 1000m - 1100m W&P% 7-19
Sire Denman Dam M'lady Pedrille
Breeder Pedrille Thoroughbreds . . . .
Owners S N Gillard, MrsgL A Gillard & P M Perry C.areer. 27:2-3-0 12 Mths.13.1 1-0 1st UR 6:1-1-0  2nd Up §.1 0-0
Colours Light Blue, Lime Stripe And Halved Sleeves, Light Blue And Lime Spot Capl:Irm 0:0-0-0 Good 16:2-2-0 Soft 80-1-0 Heavy 3:0-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 8:1-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
1of13 QUIR  Fri19Feb2l 1100m Lightning Bm87  Good4 C Gallagher 550 4 $2.10 Ragged Rascal 55.0kg 2.11L 1:01.95 8 5
70f11 GOSF Thu4Feb2l 1200m CG&E BM64 Soft5  JFord 575 10  $41 Equation 61.0kg 6.39L 1:11.17 8 9
50f11 GOSF Fril5Jan2l  1200m CG&E BM64 Good4 J Ford 580 11  $17 Key Largo 58.0kg 3.84L 1:10.29 9 11
20f7  WYNG Thu7Jan21  1000m OPEN-BT Soft6  C Houlgatte n/a Celer n/a 1.61L 1:00.45
50f6  WYNG Fri18Dec20 1000m OPEN-BT Good4 R Jones n/a Asharani n/a 0.95L 1:03.46
DE I.A HOYA Trainer Mark Mason Barrier 9
Jockey Daniel Northey 55.0kg Prizemoney $106,495
‘b 9 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1000m - 1300m W&P% 18-41
Sire Dubleo Dam Romantic Gaze
Breeder Mr M Mason . . . .
Owners Miss A C Mason & § Angelis (Fi.areer. 34:6-4-4 12 Mths.7.0 0-0 1st UR 71-2-1  2nd Up ?.1 1-0
Colours Black, White Seams And Cap irm 2:1-0-0 Good 24:3-3-4  Soft 7:2-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-0-0  Dist 7:1-0-1 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
90f13 QUIR  Fri19Feb2l 1100m Lightning Bm87  Good4 D Northey 55.0  9$101.00 Ragged Rascal 55.0kg 5.05L 1:01.95 7 8
10 of 14 TAMW Thu 21Jan21  1200m OPEN Good3 D Northey 550 11 $151 High Court 56.5kg 4.18L 1:09.06 2 2
60f8 GLEN Sat9Jan21  1000m BM66 Soft6 B Looker 61.0 8 $4.80 More Patasi 59.5kg 5.34L 1:00.12 5 6
50f6 SCON Fri11Dec20 1100m OPEN BM84 Good4  J Penza 550 1 $31Fritz's Factor 60.0kg 4.17L 1:03.7 4 4
60f10 MUSW Fri 27Nov20  1000m R SPANNER BM76 Good4 C Reith 57.5 10 $101 Mr Polar 57.5kg 3.42L 57.04 35
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,.* s AN DY TOWN Trainer Peter Dixon Barrier 1
Jockey Yvette Lewis 55.0kg Prizemoney $51,910
5 year old chestnut mare (female) Win Range 950m - 1050m W&P% 12-36
Sire Hidden Dragon Dam Caring
Breeder Clear Summer Lodge Career253-3-3 12 Mths 15:2-2-1 1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0

Owners PJ Dixon . . . . .
Colours Red, Royal Blue Stars, Red, White And Royal Blue Striped Sleeves Firm 1:0-0-1 Good 16:1-3-1 Soft 6:1-0-1 Heavy 21-0-0

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 9:1-2-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
130f 13 QUIR  Fri19Feb21  1100m Lightning Bm87  Good4 Y Lewis 55.0  1$151.00 Ragged Rascal 55.0kg 9.20L 1:01.95 1 2
12 0f 12 TAMW Thu 21Jan21  1000m CL3 Good3 L Cumberland  55.0 10 $151 The Neon Knight 55.0kg 7.55L 56.38 1 38
70f12 INVE FrilJan2l ~ 1050m BM58 Good4 ) Worley 55.5 6  $5F Another Sheila 56.5kg 4.971 59.63 7 5
1of11 MORE Sat19Dec20 950m CL2-SW Heavy10 J Worley 57.0 10 $8 Sandy Town 57.0kg 1.74L 55.77 1 2
60of9 MORE Fri300ct20 950m CL3 Good3 M Weir 550 8  $18 Danebrook 57.0kg 5.09L 54.04 7
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